
Run (317) - Broad Ripple - 3.17 Mile Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Tyler Noble            M 25-29      1/118    5:37       17:48
2     Trapper Mize           M 20-24       1/36    5:40       17:58
3     Ryan Kearns            M 20-24       2/36    5:43       18:05
4     Joey Zielinski         M 20-24       3/36    5:50       18:29
5     Dan Day                M 20-24       4/36    6:03       19:09
6     Mitch Ostrowski        M 20-24       5/36    6:04       19:11
7     Ben Bly                M 30-34       1/90    6:06       19:18
8     Brent Logan            M 50-54       1/70    6:06       19:19
9     Doug Robinson          M 50-54       2/70    6:07       19:22
10    Andrew Krahulik        M 20-24       6/36    6:10       19:33
11    Michael Hammond        M 25-29      2/118    6:10       19:33
12    Stephen Hollander      M 34-39       1/78    6:11       19:34
13    Patrick Gamble         M 25-29      3/118    6:16       19:50
14    Eric Thaman            M 25-29      4/118    6:17       19:55
15    Alex Stokely           M 40-44       1/67    6:19       20:00
16    Eduardo Vidaurri       M 20-24       7/36    6:21       20:06
17    Matt Peterson          M 20-24       8/36    6:23       20:13
18    Alex Miller            M 25-29      5/118    6:24       20:15
19    Brendan Knapp          M 25-29      6/118    6:25       20:21
20    Eric Bruynseels        M 25-29      7/118    6:28       20:29
21    Anna Dolce             F 20-24       1/65    6:29       20:33
22    Lori Hunteman          F 34-39      1/123    6:31       20:39
23    Tommy Banister         M 34-39       2/78    6:33       20:44
24    Greg Hillman           M 50-54       3/70    6:35       20:52
25    Mitchell Duke          M 20-24       9/36    6:36       20:53
26    Carter Angell          M 30-34       2/90    6:38       20:59
27    Dalton Guggemos        M 25-29      8/118    6:41       21:10
28    Kevin Christenson      M 34-39       3/78    6:42       21:12
29    Chris Petesch          M 30-34       3/90    6:42       21:13
30    Alan Hudkins           M 25-29      9/118    6:46       21:27
31    Aaron Estevez          M 20-24      10/36    6:47       21:31
32    Natasha Ringenberg     F 34-39      2/123    6:50       21:38
33    Michael Kaltenmark     M 34-39       4/78    6:50       21:40
34    Brian Schuetter        M 40-44       2/67    6:51       21:41
35    Mike Rizzo             M 50-54       4/70    6:52       21:45
36    Brian Rayl             M 50-54       5/70    6:52       21:46
37    Tom Wadelton           M 50-54       6/70    6:53       21:47
38    Paul Panning           M 34-39       5/78    6:54       21:50
39    James Cohee            M 34-39       6/78    6:54       21:51
40    Heather Robinson       F 40-44      1/119    6:54       21:51
41    Kate Broshears         F 30-34      1/163    6:55       21:53
42    Nicole Coton           F 25-29      1/178    6:55       21:55
43    Joseph Burns           M 45-49       1/59    6:55       21:55
44    Mark Steingold         M 50-54       7/70    6:56       21:57
45    Jay Eiteljorge         M 40-44       3/67    6:56       21:57
46    Ashley Schacht         F 30-34      2/163    6:56       21:58
47    Sally Ray              F 25-29      2/178    6:56       21:58
48    Aubrey Lehman          F 34-39      3/123    6:56       21:58
49    Paige Logan            F 20-24       2/65    6:58       22:04
50    Paul Kelley-Jones      M 55-59       1/67    6:58       22:04
51    Andrew Daluga          M 30-34       4/90    7:00       22:10
52    Evan Krauss            M 20-24      11/36    7:01       22:14
53    Ben Shafer             M 30-34       5/90    7:03       22:19
54    Nita Brooks            F 40-44      2/119    7:04       22:21
55    Ian Rewoldt            M 25-29     10/118    7:07       22:32
56    Joshua Harper          M 40-44       4/67    7:08       22:37
57    James Kowalik          M 25-29     11/118    7:08       22:37
58    John Young             M 30-34       6/90    7:09       22:37
59    James Hoffman          M 25-29     12/118    7:10       22:43
60    Dan Hay                M 45-49       2/59    7:11       22:44
61    Andy Kosegi            M 40-44       5/67    7:11       22:45
62    William Krawzak        M 25-29     13/118    7:11       22:45
63    Amber Vanes            F 34-39      4/123    7:12       22:48
64    Andrew Voss            M 25-29     14/118    7:13       22:53
65    John Howard            M 30-34       7/90    7:14       22:53
66    Scott Walschlager      M 50-54       8/70    7:14       22:56
67    Jared Broschart        M 25-29     15/118    7:15       22:58
68    Benjamin Csikos        M 34-39       7/78    7:18       23:07
69    William Lang           M 30-34       8/90    7:19       23:11
70    Sarah Nierman          F 34-39      5/123    7:19       23:11
71    Jonathan Latzke        M 25-29     16/118    7:19       23:11
72    Mike Jaskoski          M 60-64       1/23    7:21       23:18
73    Victoria Hopkins       F 34-39      6/123    7:22       23:19
74    Michael Farrell        M 34-39       8/78    7:22       23:20
75    Gabby Behr             F 20-24       3/65    7:22       23:21
76    Maruti Dey             M 45-49       3/59    7:23       23:22
77    Jared Haffner          M 25-29     17/118    7:23       23:23
78    Jon Jay                M 34-39       9/78    7:23       23:24
79    Craig Tierney          M 20-24      12/36    7:23       23:24
80    Derek Bischak          M 25-29     18/118    7:23       23:25
81    Loralee Weaver         F 40-44      3/119    7:24       23:26
82    Steven Albert          M 25-29     19/118    7:24       23:26
83    Stephen Kovacs         M 25-29     20/118    7:24       23:27
84    Jeanette Debruhl       F 34-39      7/123    7:24       23:27
85    Chris Delp             M 30-34       9/90    7:25       23:30
86    Tim Wellman            M 20-24      13/36    7:26       23:31
87    Ethan Fry              M 25-29     21/118    7:26       23:31
88    Jason Preston          M 45-49       4/59    7:26       23:31
89    Andrew Kays            M 25-29     22/118    7:26       23:33
90    Ethan Olson            M 25-29     23/118    7:27       23:35
91    Michael Leivant        M 34-39      10/78    7:28       23:40
92    Sarah Drown            F 30-34      3/163    7:28       23:40
93    Jake Hartmeister       M 20-24      14/36    7:30       23:44
94    Theodore Smith         M 20-24      15/36    7:30       23:45
95    Adam Shoemaker         M 30-34      10/90    7:31       23:47
96    Andrew Werner          M 40-44       6/67    7:31       23:49
97    Eric Dollar            M 50-54       9/70    7:31       23:49
98    Sarah Callahan         F 25-29      3/178    7:32       23:52
99    Elizabeth Dolan        F 11-15       1/14    7:32       23:53
100   Erin Nanney            F 30-34      4/163    7:32       23:53
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101   Petet Clarke           M 40-44       7/67    7:33       23:56
102   Michal Owens           F 30-34      5/163    7:33       23:57
103   Shawn Cooper           M 45-49       5/59    7:34       23:58
104   Randall Buikema        M 55-59       2/67    7:35       24:02
105   Bradley Gantt          M 30-34      11/90    7:36       24:03
106   Martin Weaver          M 45-49       6/59    7:36       24:03
107   Tom Kaplan             M 45-49       7/59    7:36       24:05
108   Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         1/11    7:36       24:06
109   Lisa Voy               F 45-49       1/93    7:37       24:06
110   Jeremy Welu            M 34-39      11/78    7:37       24:07
111   Christina Swain        F 20-24       4/65    7:37       24:07
112   Dante Fratturo         M 25-29     24/118    7:37       24:09
113   Damon Strickland       M 40-44       8/67    7:38       24:11
114   Ryan Overman           M 40-44       9/67    7:38       24:12
115   Mark Olsen             M 25-29     25/118    7:38       24:12
116   Shelby Hughbanks       F 20-24       5/65    7:39       24:13
117   Davis Kinkel           M 20-24      16/36    7:39       24:13
118   Katie Hosier           F 30-34      6/163    7:39       24:13
119   Michael Scott          M 25-29     26/118    7:40       24:17
120   Dave Swenk             M 40-44      10/67    7:40       24:18
121   Burke Lashell          M 45-49       8/59    7:40       24:18
122   Ray De Grave           M 40-44      11/67    7:40       24:18
123   Kaitlin Jasmon         F 30-34      7/163    7:41       24:20
124   Lindsay Schaefer       F 25-29      4/178    7:41       24:20
125   Harrison Pogue         M 25-29     27/118    7:41       24:21
126   Sean Fitzgerald        M 25-29     28/118    7:42       24:23
127   Ryan Collins           M 40-44      12/67    7:42       24:23
128   Stacy Jones            F 34-39      8/123    7:42       24:23
129   Monty Marvel           M 50-54      10/70    7:43       24:26
130   Lauren Bailey          F 34-39      9/123    7:43       24:28
131   Tommy Kaplan           M 11-15        1/6    7:44       24:29
132   Liam Howley            M 34-39      12/78    7:44       24:30
133   Danielle Shaw          F 34-39     10/123    7:44       24:31
134   Daniel McMullen        M 30-34      12/90    7:44       24:31
135   Scott Nelson           M 30-34      13/90    7:45       24:34
136   Zane Baird             M 30-34      14/90    7:46       24:36
137   Josh Herringon         M 25-29     29/118    7:46       24:36
138   Trena Roudebush        F 40-44      4/119    7:46       24:37
139   Thomas Johnson III     M 25-29     30/118    7:47       24:38
140   Timothy Wott           M 55-59       3/67    7:47       24:39
141   Matthew Duncan         M 20-24      17/36    7:48       24:41
142   Jon Chastain           M 40-44      13/67    7:49       24:45
143   Benjamin Heider        M 25-29     31/118    7:49       24:46
144   Johanna Kitchell       F 30-34      8/163    7:50       24:49
145   Krystal Brand          F 30-34      9/163    7:50       24:49
146   Cameron Gelwicks       M 20-24      18/36    7:50       24:50
147   Jude Burger            M 34-39      13/78    7:51       24:51
148   Rachid Elmessoussi     M 55-59       4/67    7:51       24:52
149   Leah Marvel            F 50-54       1/95    7:51       24:53
150   Kevin Hewlate          M 40-44      14/67    7:52       24:55
151   William Smith          M 45-49       9/59    7:52       24:55
152   Gordon Watson          M 55-59       5/67    7:52       24:55
153   Matt Sprague           M 30-34      15/90    7:52       24:55
154   Mike Murphy            M 50-54      11/70    7:52       24:56
155   Mike Qualters          M 50-54      12/70    7:52       24:56
156   Chloe Kaplan           F 11-15       2/14    7:54       25:03
157   Steve Sokol            M 60-64       2/23    7:55       25:05
158   Kaye Eastman           F 20-24       6/65    7:55       25:05
159   Joseph Barbato         M 40-44      15/67    7:55       25:05
160   David O'Tousa          M 30-34      16/90    7:55       25:05
161   Jamison Turner         M 25-29     32/118    7:56       25:07
162   Rob Walla              M 40-44      16/67    7:56       25:08
163   Angela Holmes          F 40-44      5/119    7:56       25:08
164   Jillian Lee            F 30-34     10/163    7:56       25:09
165   Kristin Hendricks      F 34-39     11/123    7:56       25:09
166   Brad Lightcap          M 45-49      10/59    7:57       25:10
167   Hillary Davis          F 30-34     11/163    7:57       25:10
168   Jt Fannell             M 50-54      13/70    7:57       25:12
169   Bob Wleklinski         M 45-49      11/59    7:58       25:14
170   William Dyson          M 55-59       6/67    7:59       25:17
171   Adam Hilgenkamp        M 25-29     33/118    7:59       25:17
172   Tim Rohrbach           M 25-29     34/118    8:00       25:20
173   Dwayne Debruhl         M 40-44      17/67    8:00       25:20
174   Steven Thomas          M 55-59       7/67    8:00       25:20
175   Lisa Noll              F 34-39     12/123    8:00       25:20
176   Brian Ashmore          M 25-29     35/118    8:00       25:20
177   Seth Turner            M 25-29     36/118    8:00       25:22
178   Kirstin Langer         F 20-24       7/65    8:01       25:24
179   Kunihiro Yamauchi      M 34-39      14/78    8:02       25:28
180   Jason Flora            M 40-44      18/67    8:02       25:28
181   Glen Oates             M 40-44      19/67    8:02       25:28
182   Adam Coppinger         M 30-34      17/90    8:02       25:28
183   Kelly Thomas           F 40-44      6/119    8:02       25:28
184   Lauren Waugh           F 34-39     13/123    8:03       25:28
185   Bill Thomas            M 50-54      14/70    8:03       25:29
186   Ryan Barton            M 25-29     37/118    8:03       25:29
187   Tarek Zawahri          M 45-49      12/59    8:03       25:30
188   James Patton           M 50-54      15/70    8:03       25:30
189   Christine Wright       F 34-39     14/123    8:03       25:31
190   Ronald Pulliam         M 34-39      15/78    8:04       25:32
191   Stephen Edinger        M 25-29     38/118    8:04       25:32
192   Maggie Gardner         F 30-34     12/163    8:04       25:33
193   Richard Gates          M 34-39      16/78    8:04       25:34
194   Elizabeth Crowe        F 25-29      5/178    8:04       25:34
195   Jake Mundy             M 30-34      18/90    8:05       25:35
196   Rogelio Soto           M 25-29     39/118    8:05       25:36
197   Stephen West           M 40-44      20/67    8:05       25:38
198   Ellen Walsh            F 30-34     13/163    8:06       25:39
199   Darcey Noirot          F 34-39     15/123    8:06       25:39
200   Mike Noirot            M 34-39      17/78    8:06       25:39
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201   Julie Doran            F 20-24       8/65    8:06       25:40
202   Carol Isaacson         F 50-54       2/95    8:06       25:40
203   Jeff Bloxsome          M 55-59       8/67    8:07       25:41
204   Emma Storen            F 20-24       9/65    8:07       25:42
205   Greg Storen            M 55-59       9/67    8:07       25:42
206   Jordan Lake            M 25-29     40/118    8:07       25:42
207   Mary K Schuetter       F 45-49       2/93    8:07       25:42
208   Ian Ransom             M 01-10        1/1    8:07       25:44
209   Sarah Clouser          F 40-44      7/119    8:07       25:44
210   Eddie Ransom           M 40-44      21/67    8:08       25:45
211   Michael O'Connor       M 50-54      16/70    8:08       25:45
212   Amy Hause              F 34-39     16/123    8:08       25:47
213   Karen Fuller           F 45-49       3/93    8:08       25:47
214   Rick Griskie           M 45-49      13/59    8:09       25:48
215   Michael McGraw         M 40-44      22/67    8:09       25:48
216   Brady Scott            M 45-49      14/59    8:09       25:49
217   Derek Anderson         M 40-44      23/67    8:09       25:50
218   Jacob Carr             M 25-29     41/118    8:10       25:54
219   William Gassman        M 25-29     42/118    8:11       25:54
220   Neil McGuffog          M 55-59      10/67    8:11       25:55
221   Katie Dolan            F 40-44      8/119    8:11       25:55
222   Barbara Brophy         F 20-24      10/65    8:12       25:58
223   Alison Walton          F 34-39     17/123    8:12       25:59
224   Ethan Bonine           M 11-15        2/6    8:12       25:59
225   Christopher Hoffee     M 40-44      24/67    8:13       26:01
226   Kevin Corder           M 25-29     43/118    8:13       26:02
227   Thad Jaynes            M 40-44      25/67    8:13       26:02
228   Mitchell Kampman       M 25-29     44/118    8:13       26:03
229   David Brown            M 45-49      15/59    8:13       26:03
230   Ben Froedge            M 30-34      19/90    8:13       26:03
231   Jonathan Mattingly     M 40-44      26/67    8:13       26:03
232   Rich Schroeder         M 55-59      11/67    8:14       26:05
233   Matt Humberger         M 34-39      18/78    8:14       26:05
234   Michael Lamkin         M 30-34      20/90    8:14       26:06
235   John Adams             M 40-44      27/67    8:15       26:07
236   Cody Brown             M 30-34      21/90    8:15       26:07
237   Alex Johnson           M 25-29     45/118    8:15       26:08
238   Laura Grabowski        F 25-29      6/178    8:15       26:08
239   Chad Gustin            M 34-39      19/78    8:15       26:08
240   Krista Jaworski        F 25-29      7/178    8:15       26:08
241   Angela Snyder          F 45-49       4/93    8:15       26:09
242   Patrick Corcoran       M 30-34      22/90    8:16       26:11
243   Jennifer Matsche       F 34-39     18/123    8:16       26:11
244   Chris Ross             M 30-34      23/90    8:16       26:12
245   Ali Dyer               F 34-39     19/123    8:16       26:13
246   Morgan Boyne           F 34-39     20/123    8:17       26:13
247   Sarah Dyer             F 34-39     21/123    8:17       26:14
248   Russ Trudeau           M 34-39      20/78    8:18       26:18
249   Michael Welling        M 25-29     46/118    8:18       26:18
250   Chris Heylmann         M 40-44      28/67    8:19       26:19
251   Becky Trudeau          F 30-34     14/163    8:19       26:20
252   Mandy Ellington        F 34-39     22/123    8:21       26:26
253   Marcie Wibright        F 45-49       5/93    8:21       26:26
254   Chris Hunt             M 30-34      24/90    8:21       26:27
255   Doug Keaton            M 50-54      17/70    8:21       26:28
256   Susannah Dyson         F 55-59       1/68    8:21       26:28
257   Eric McMillan          M 34-39      21/78    8:21       26:28
258   Tyler Erne             F 20-24      11/65    8:21       26:28
259   Phillip Prunier        M 34-39      22/78    8:22       26:31
260   Kimberly Moore         F 30-34     15/163    8:22       26:31
261   Michael Obenchain      M 34-39      23/78    8:23       26:33
262   Taylor Brune           F 25-29      8/178    8:23       26:34
263   William Hughes         M 65-69       1/11    8:23       26:34
264   Matt Witt              M 25-29     47/118    8:23       26:35
265   Tom Anderson           M 45-49      16/59    8:24       26:35
266   Marvin Clark           M 60-64       3/23    8:24       26:36
267   Hannah Wleklinski      F 11-15       3/14    8:25       26:39
268   Felicia Sears          F 30-34     16/163    8:25       26:40
269   Mark Youngstafel       M 55-59      12/67    8:26       26:43
270   Drew Langhals          M 30-34      25/90    8:26       26:43
271   Dave Getz              M 60-64       4/23    8:26       26:44
272   Emily Shafer           F 30-34     17/163    8:27       26:45
273   Chelsea Hale           F 25-29      9/178    8:27       26:47
274   Jose Hernandez         M 55-59      13/67    8:27       26:47
275   Christopher Sullivan   M 50-54      18/70    8:27       26:47
276   Betsy Lee              F 30-34     18/163    8:28       26:48
277   Tom Abbett             M 55-59      14/67    8:28       26:49
278   Thomas Hale            M 55-59      15/67    8:28       26:49
279   Mark Saltsgaver        M 55-59      16/67    8:28       26:50
280   Richard Blume          NOAGE         2/11    8:28       26:51
281   Mike Kerschner         M 50-54      19/70    8:29       26:51
282   Joe Wolski             M 25-29     48/118    8:29       26:52
283   Bill Bentley           M 65-69       2/11    8:29       26:52
284   Brooke Watkins         F 40-44      9/119    8:29       26:54
285   Neil Scott             M 34-39      24/78    8:30       26:56
286   Kris Gouty             F 30-34     19/163    8:30       26:56
287   Dyer Diehl             M 45-49      17/59    8:30       26:56
288   Chris Moberg           M 30-34      26/90    8:30       26:57
289   Douglas Shaw           M 30-34      27/90    8:30       26:57
290   Amber Dever            F 25-29     10/178    8:31       26:58
291   Lisa Mueller           F 25-29     11/178    8:31       26:59
292   Jaden Brown            M 30-34      28/90    8:31       27:00
293   Jared Miller           M 30-34      29/90    8:31       27:00
294   Christopher Huser      M 45-49      18/59    8:32       27:00
295   Trey Riley             M 50-54      20/70    8:33       27:04
296   Yousef Mohammadi       M 34-39      25/78    8:33       27:06
297   Loren Long             M 34-39      26/78    8:34       27:07
298   Kyle Dowd              M 40-44      29/67    8:34       27:08
299   Jacob Dowd             M 11-15        3/6    8:34       27:08
300   Derek Oehler           M 34-39      27/78    8:34       27:09
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301   Becky Requarth         F 30-34     20/163    8:34       27:09
302   Alyssa Jackson         F 20-24      12/65    8:35       27:11
303   Matt Jones             M 30-34      30/90    8:35       27:12
304   Katie Sangiorgio       F 30-34     21/163    8:35       27:13
305   Jill Marimon           F 45-49       6/93    8:36       27:13
306   Kleve Heavin           M 34-39      28/78    8:36       27:14
307   Thomas Herman          M 55-59      17/67    8:36       27:15
308   Scott Hornaday         M 45-49      19/59    8:36       27:15
309   Kris Campbell          F 34-39     23/123    8:36       27:15
310   Katie Root             F 25-29     12/178    8:36       27:15
311   Hannah Herman Gazdacka F 25-29     13/178    8:36       27:15
312   Kyle Harjes            M 20-24      19/36    8:36       27:16
313   Tiffany Moody          F 40-44     10/119    8:37       27:18
314   Angie Jaramillo        F 25-29     14/178    8:37       27:18
315   Brennan Walker         M 20-24      20/36    8:37       27:19
316   Scott Smith            M 45-49      20/59    8:37       27:19
317   Fred Langenstein       M 25-29     49/118    8:38       27:21
318   Travis Hamblin         M 25-29     50/118    8:38       27:22
319   Sarah Herring          F 30-34     22/163    8:39       27:23
320   Ryan Radecki           M 40-44      30/67    8:39       27:24
321   Yitsung Chen           M 25-29     51/118    8:39       27:24
322   Paxton Mitchel         F 25-29     15/178    8:40       27:29
323   Lindsay Mundy          F 25-29     16/178    8:40       27:29
324   Cristina Bunton        F 25-29     17/178    8:41       27:29
325   Emily Voerman          F 25-29     18/178    8:41       27:29
326   Sean Sullivan          M 45-49      21/59    8:41       27:29
327   Russell Byrd           M 60-64       5/23    8:41       27:29
328   Alex Voerman           M 25-29     52/118    8:41       27:29
329   Will Bryan             M 45-49      22/59    8:41       27:30
330   Stephanie Deinlein     F 25-29     19/178    8:41       27:31
331   Annie Alberico         F 30-34     23/163    8:42       27:33
332   Scott Perry            M 45-49      23/59    8:42       27:33
333   Joseph Sturm           M 30-34      31/90    8:42       27:33
334   Maayan Leroy-Melamed   F 30-34     24/163    8:42       27:33
335   Alyssa Dewing          F 25-29     20/178    8:42       27:34
336   Stephanie Fanning      F 30-34     25/163    8:42       27:34
337   Ryne Fanning           M 30-34      32/90    8:42       27:35
338   Lauren Piekut          F 30-34     26/163    8:42       27:35
339   Sydney Guckenberger    F 25-29     21/178    8:43       27:35
340   Heather Chet           F 30-34     27/163    8:43       27:37
341   Phill Dewing           M 30-34      33/90    8:43       27:38
342   Shaun Peterson         M 34-39      29/78    8:43       27:38
343   Lael Babbey            F 45-49       7/93    8:43       27:38
344   Matt Sandquist         M 34-39      30/78    8:44       27:39
345   Julie Lacy             F 50-54       3/95    8:44       27:39
346   Vanessa Deveau Bachle  F 30-34     28/163    8:44       27:40
347   Rebecca Harkness       F 45-49       8/93    8:44       27:40
348   Mindy Ochoa            F 30-34     29/163    8:45       27:42
349   Brenda Clark           F 34-39     24/123    8:45       27:43
350   Daniel Rak             M 25-29     53/118    8:45       27:43
351   Angelica McMurtray     F 45-49       9/93    8:45       27:44
352   Brittney Gundlach      F 25-29     22/178    8:45       27:44
353   Darin Coy              M 30-34      34/90    8:46       27:46
354   Jessica Thorndike      F 30-34     30/163    8:47       27:48
355   Amber Hountz           F 25-29     23/178    8:47       27:49
356   Larry Creigh           M 25-29     54/118    8:47       27:51
357   Brandon Wadley         M 25-29     55/118    8:47       27:51
358   Dan Gaines             M 30-34      35/90    8:48       27:51
359   Scott Brody            M 30-34      36/90    8:48       27:51
360   Anna Bukur             F 20-24      13/65    8:48       27:52
361   Megan Tocco            F 40-44     11/119    8:48       27:53
362   Noah Bresley           M 25-29     56/118    8:48       27:53
363   Oliver Bonine          M 11-15        4/6    8:48       27:53
364   Monica Spiegl          F 30-34     31/163    8:49       27:55
365   Beth Weisenbach        F 30-34     32/163    8:49       27:56
366   Eddie Brown            M 55-59      18/67    8:49       27:56
367   Brandon Rogers         M 34-39      31/78    8:50       27:58
368   Gwendolyn Whitis       F 30-34     33/163    8:50       27:58
369   Elizabeth Wiley        F 30-34     34/163    8:50       27:59
370   Rob McIntyre           M 50-54      21/70    8:50       27:59
371   Kendra Wood            F 40-44     12/119    8:50       28:00
372   Randy Crowder          M 50-54      22/70    8:51       28:01
373   Michelle Crowder       F 50-54       4/95    8:51       28:02
374   Ethan Wahl             M 25-29     57/118    8:51       28:02
375   Denise McMillan        F 50-54       5/95    8:51       28:02
376   Jeffrey Lade           M 50-54      23/70    8:51       28:03
377   Jeff Cristee           M 55-59      19/67    8:51       28:03
378   Perry Lierman          M 25-29     58/118    8:52       28:04
379   Angie Riffel           F 40-44     13/119    8:52       28:05
380   Jacob Matthews         M 25-29     59/118    8:52       28:05
381   Zachary Ward           M 30-34      37/90    8:52       28:06
382   Karen Mahakian         F 60-64       1/25    8:52       28:06
383   Marissa Emery          F 20-24      14/65    8:52       28:07
384   Kyle Fletcher          M 25-29     60/118    8:52       28:07
385   Karl Krukenberg        M 30-34      38/90    8:53       28:07
386   Joseph Richardville    M 25-29     61/118    8:53       28:08
387   Bridget Murphy         F 25-29     24/178    8:53       28:08
388   George Reed            M 55-59      20/67    8:53       28:09
389   Aidan Baldwin          M 20-24      21/36    8:53       28:09
390   Dan Bellovary          M 50-54      24/70    8:53       28:10
391   Anna Handy             F 25-29     25/178    8:53       28:10
392   Stephen Donovan        M 30-34      39/90    8:53       28:10
393   Megan Detro            F 25-29     26/178    8:54       28:10
394   Nicholas Friedman      M 30-34      40/90    8:54       28:11
395   Emily Sheetz           F 25-29     27/178    8:54       28:11
396   Justin Lanham          M 30-34      41/90    8:54       28:13
397   Holli Ford             F 34-39     25/123    8:55       28:14
398   Sarah Reynolds         F 30-34     35/163    8:55       28:16
399   Becky Butler           F 34-39     26/123    8:56       28:17
400   Shelby Anderson        F 50-54       6/95    8:56       28:17

Generated February 4, 2026 at 3:37 AM 4/17



Run (317) - Broad Ripple - 3.17 Mile Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Lisha Watts            F 34-39     27/123    8:56       28:18
402   Aaron Snyder           M 45-49      24/59    8:56       28:18
403   Steve Duncan           M 55-59      21/67    8:56       28:19
404   Kristine Stafford      F 30-34     36/163    8:56       28:19
405   Pierre Murray          M 65-69       3/11    8:57       28:20
406   Jim Yates              M 60-64       6/23    8:57       28:20
407   Brooke Ruffolo         F 20-24      15/65    8:58       28:23
408   Rachel Bennett         F 30-34     37/163    8:58       28:24
409   Dylan Hartman          M 30-34      42/90    8:58       28:24
410   Steven Harton          M 25-29     62/118    8:58       28:25
411   Steve Sappington       M 55-59      22/67    8:58       28:26
412   Sarah Hartman          F 30-34     38/163    8:59       28:26
413   Mark Parnella          M 55-59      23/67    8:59       28:27
414   Molly Keller           F 25-29     28/178    8:59       28:27
415   Nicole Murphy          F 40-44     14/119    8:59       28:28
416   Meghan Luczkowski      F 20-24      16/65    8:59       28:28
417   Jamie Yates            F 25-29     29/178    8:59       28:29
418   Delen Parnella         F 55-59       2/68    9:00       28:30
419   Emma Sappington        F 20-24      17/65    9:00       28:30
420   Claudia Eads           F 30-34     39/163    9:00       28:30
421   Alex Dolgin            M 34-39      32/78    9:00       28:31
422   Rachel Guggemos        F 25-29     30/178    9:00       28:31
423   Susie Sokol            F 50-54       7/95    9:00       28:32
424   Jake Lee               M 30-34      43/90    9:01       28:33
425   Rebecca Meier          F 50-54       8/95    9:01       28:34
426   Samantha Jameson       F 30-34     40/163    9:01       28:34
427   Ryan Yates             M 30-34      44/90    9:01       28:35
428   Alexandra Marks-Pratt  F 25-29     31/178    9:01       28:35
429   Thomas Busam           M 45-49      25/59    9:01       28:35
430   Abigail McNamee        F 25-29     32/178    9:02       28:36
431   Beth Chelmowski        F 20-24      18/65    9:02       28:37
432   Maria Rummel           F 20-24      19/65    9:02       28:38
433   Timothy Krauss         M 50-54      25/70    9:02       28:39
434   David Geeslin          M 50-54      26/70    9:04       28:42
435   Aaron Scheibelhut      M 30-34      45/90    9:04       28:43
436   Anne Cook              F 55-59       3/68    9:04       28:43
437   Randall Lakey          M 50-54      27/70    9:05       28:45
438   Andrea Deschamps       F 50-54       9/95    9:05       28:46
439   Jennifer Paradis       F 45-49      10/93    9:05       28:46
440   Allie Day              F 01-10        1/4    9:06       28:50
441   Kaitlin Schlobohm      F 25-29     33/178    9:06       28:50
442   Katherine Rayner       F 25-29     34/178    9:06       28:50
443   Jessica Bauml          F 30-34     41/163    9:06       28:50
444   Charlie Harting        M 50-54      28/70    9:06       28:51
445   Ryan Berning           M 50-54      29/70    9:06       28:51
446   Ken Dilley             M 30-34      46/90    9:07       28:51
447   Logan Murray           F 11-15       4/14    9:07       28:54
448   Kimberly Basch         F 45-49      11/93    9:07       28:54
449   Michael Terry          M 55-59      24/67    9:08       28:56
450   Carlee Montgomery      F 20-24      20/65    9:08       28:56
451   Andrew Dwyer           M 50-54      30/70    9:09       28:58
452   Cris Miller            F 40-44     15/119    9:09       28:58
453   Jason Saghy            M 30-34      47/90    9:09       28:59
454   Jeanine Blom           F 30-34     42/163    9:09       28:59
455   Pamela Mattingly       F 45-49      12/93    9:09       29:00
456   Dana Cristee           F 55-59       4/68    9:10       29:02
457   Kathryn Reed           F 30-34     43/163    9:10       29:04
458   Kathy Sexton           F 45-49      13/93    9:10       29:04
459   Sam Taylor             M 25-29     63/118    9:11       29:05
460   Nancy Schaler          F 25-29     35/178    9:11       29:06
461   Laura Habig            F NOAGE        1/4    9:11       29:06
462   Neil Fehr              M 55-59      25/67    9:11       29:07
463   Jamey Johnson          F 40-44     16/119    9:12       29:09
464   Beth Stonebraker       F 40-44     17/119    9:12       29:10
465   Megan Eickhoff         F 25-29     36/178    9:12       29:10
466   Melita Schuster        F 50-54      10/95    9:13       29:11
467   Amy Newquist           F 45-49      14/93    9:13       29:12
468   Courtney Casselman     F 20-24      21/65    9:13       29:12
469   Kodee McIntosh         M 25-29     64/118    9:13       29:13
470   Valerie Naderkhani     F 30-34     44/163    9:14       29:14
471   Anthony Giazzon        M 20-24      22/36    9:14       29:14
472   Jacob Petre            M 20-24      23/36    9:14       29:16
473   David Burke            M 25-29     65/118    9:14       29:17
474   Brandon Huffer         M 30-34      48/90    9:15       29:17
475   Erinn Speer            F 45-49      15/93    9:15       29:17
476   Andrew Schafer         M 25-29     66/118    9:15       29:18
477   Tara Becki             F 45-49      16/93    9:15       29:18
478   Robert Long            M 50-54      31/70    9:15       29:20
479   Scott Budlong          M 34-39      33/78    9:16       29:20
480   Kelly Morales          F 45-49      17/93    9:16       29:20
481   Anne Thompson          F 60-64       2/25    9:16       29:22
482   Kyle Doran             M 25-29     67/118    9:16       29:23
483   Lindsey Williams       F 25-29     37/178    9:16       29:23
484   Lisa Green             F 60-64       3/25    9:17       29:24
485   Sandy Miller           F 40-44     18/119    9:17       29:25
486   Danielle Shively       F 40-44     19/119    9:17       29:25
487   Maggie Wolfred         F 30-34     45/163    9:18       29:26
488   Jessica Shaffer        F 20-24      22/65    9:18       29:27
489   Jennifer Wilkins       F 30-34     46/163    9:18       29:27
490   Nicole Svorinic        F 25-29     38/178    9:18       29:28
491   Sara Daluga            F 30-34     47/163    9:19       29:30
492   Emil Remolana          M 30-34      49/90    9:19       29:31
493   Janice Martin          F 55-59       5/68    9:19       29:31
494   Kasi Jeffers           F 25-29     39/178    9:19       29:32
495   Gary Szeszycki         M 55-59      26/67    9:19       29:32
496   Ashley Dejulio         F 30-34     48/163    9:19       29:32
497   Ade Olonoh             M 34-39      34/78    9:20       29:34
498   Amy Warner             F 34-39     28/123    9:20       29:34
499   Emily Clauss           F 25-29     40/178    9:20       29:34
500   Sarah Cox              F 30-34     49/163    9:20       29:34
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501   Beth Frantz            F 30-34     50/163    9:20       29:35
502   Jim Lindgren           M 55-59      27/67    9:20       29:35
503   Kelli Overman          F 40-44     20/119    9:20       29:35
504   Alison Bell            F 45-49      18/93    9:20       29:35
505   Tami Soetenga          F 55-59       6/68    9:20       29:35
506   Alicia Harper          F 34-39     29/123    9:20       29:35
507   John Soetenga          M 55-59      28/67    9:21       29:36
508   Kelly Voight           F 30-34     51/163    9:21       29:38
509   Brandt Voight          M 34-39      35/78    9:21       29:38
510   Brian Fisher           M 40-44      31/67    9:21       29:39
511   Ashley Carlton         F 25-29     41/178    9:22       29:40
512   Emily Coleman          F 25-29     42/178    9:22       29:40
513   Kristen Lade           F 45-49      19/93    9:22       29:40
514   Katie Hill             F 30-34     52/163    9:22       29:41
515   Zach Barrett           M 25-29     68/118    9:22       29:42
516   Adam Ritter            M 30-34      50/90    9:22       29:42
517   Laura Ritter           F 30-34     53/163    9:22       29:42
518   Laura Trackwell        F 25-29     43/178    9:23       29:43
519   Bob Strapulos          M 60-64       7/23    9:23       29:44
520   Kim Klotz              F 40-44     21/119    9:23       29:45
521   Cary Jerris            M 50-54      32/70    9:24       29:45
522   Tony Bove              M 50-54      33/70    9:24       29:46
523   Kristofer Frye         M 55-59      29/67    9:24       29:47
524   Amie Cipolla           F 20-24      23/65    9:25       29:49
525   Sarah Sandquist        F 34-39     30/123    9:25       29:49
526   Cisco Ramirez          M 20-24      24/36    9:25       29:50
527   Kirsten Rubin          F 40-44     22/119    9:25       29:50
528   Paul Reifeis           M 60-64       8/23    9:25       29:51
529   Scott Dufek            M 45-49      26/59    9:26       29:53
530   Michelle Cobourn-Baurl F 34-39     31/123    9:26       29:54
531   Christopher Sanders    M 30-34      51/90    9:26       29:55
532   Sarah Colvin           F 30-34     54/163    9:27       29:55
533   Jill Wolf              F 55-59       7/68    9:27       29:57
534   Natalie Emert          F 45-49      20/93    9:27       29:57
535   Rich Barrett           M 40-44      32/67    9:27       29:58
536   Annie Gowland          F 34-39     32/123    9:28       30:01
537   Brian Todd             M 45-49      27/59    9:28       30:01
538   Sarah Fedder           F 25-29     44/178    9:29       30:02
539   Jcqueline Graham       F 45-49      21/93    9:29       30:02
540   Monish Patel           M 40-44      33/67    9:29       30:03
541   Paula Pogue03-         F 55-59       8/68    9:30       30:05
542   Courtney Tarvin        F 25-29     45/178    9:30       30:05
543   Andrew Chabot          M 30-34      52/90    9:30       30:06
544   Tracy Durbin           F 34-39     33/123    9:30       30:07
545   Chelsea Courtney       F 25-29     46/178    9:31       30:08
546   Kristin Kucholick      F 25-29     47/178    9:31       30:08
547   Christy McIntosh       F 40-44     23/119    9:31       30:10
548   Natalie Melvin         F 11-15       5/14    9:31       30:10
549   Ryan Crowe             M 25-29     69/118    9:31       30:11
550   Jason Keller           M 45-49      28/59    9:32       30:11
551   Brandon Palencer       M 34-39      36/78    9:32       30:11
552   Jennifer Moulton       F 30-34     55/163    9:32       30:13
553   Kristin Panning        F 34-39     34/123    9:32       30:13
554   Dwayne Connelly        M 40-44      34/67    9:33       30:14
555   Seth Woodard           M 34-39      37/78    9:33       30:14
556   James Fleck            M 50-54      34/70    9:34       30:19
557   Christian Workman      M 40-44      35/67    9:34       30:19
558   Linda Jimenez          F 34-39     35/123    9:35       30:21
559   Matt Ertmoed           M 34-39      38/78    9:35       30:21
560   Alicia Loy             F 30-34     56/163    9:35       30:21
561   Michael Keller         M 34-39      39/78    9:35       30:22
562   Landyn Rookard         M 25-29     70/118    9:35       30:22
563   Madison Allgood        M 25-29     71/118    9:35       30:22
564   Michael Richardson     M 45-49      29/59    9:36       30:24
565   Carol McKinney         F 55-59       9/68    9:36       30:25
566   Carolyn McCutchen      F 50-54      11/95    9:37       30:27
567   Kelly Fisher           F 30-34     57/163    9:37       30:27
568   Kim MacKo              F 25-29     48/178    9:37       30:28
569   Deirdre Carmicheal     F 25-29     49/178    9:37       30:28
570   Deirdre Tromp          F 25-29     50/178    9:37       30:28
571   Ashlen Nisley          F 20-24      24/65    9:37       30:28
572   Kathryn Flamion        F 45-49      22/93    9:37       30:29
573   Mindy Dunn             F 34-39     36/123    9:37       30:29
574   Claudia Garcia         F 50-54      12/95    9:38       30:30
575   Rachel Rollison        F 25-29     51/178    9:38       30:30
576   Ross Goodwell          M 25-29     72/118    9:38       30:31
577   David Butz             M 30-34      53/90    9:38       30:32
578   Kevin Roberts          M 25-29     73/118    9:38       30:32
579   Michelle Hopke         F 25-29     52/178    9:38       30:32
580   Denise Lyons           F 45-49      23/93    9:39       30:33
581   Melissa Perrrin        F 30-34     58/163    9:39       30:34
582   Bryan Sloan            M 45-49      30/59    9:39       30:34
583   Judi Morrisson         F 55-59      10/68    9:40       30:36
584   Michelle Williams      F 34-39     37/123    9:40       30:37
585   Katie Goodwell         F 25-29     53/178    9:40       30:39
586   Hayden Hurst           M 11-15        5/6    9:41       30:40
587   Matt Ray               M 25-29     74/118    9:41       30:41
588   Stephanie Kranda       F 25-29     54/178    9:41       30:42
589   Kim Gillund            M 60-64       9/23    9:42       30:43
590   MacKenzie Hoge         F 25-29     55/178    9:42       30:43
591   Jami Turman            F 34-39     38/123    9:42       30:45
592   Elizabeth Reifeis      F 55-59      11/68    9:42       30:45
593   Michelle Tourtillott   F 25-29     56/178    9:42       30:45
594   Napoleon Watkins       M 60-64      10/23    9:43       30:46
595   Andrea Strapulos       F 34-39     39/123    9:43       30:46
596   Steven Blair           M 55-59      30/67    9:43       30:47
597   Erin Fetters           F 40-44     24/119    9:43       30:47
598   Andrew Stewart         M 20-24      25/36    9:43       30:48
599   Rachel Hallien         F 30-34     59/163    9:43       30:48
600   Kimberlee Murray       F 40-44     25/119    9:44       30:49
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601   Paul Kinkel            M 50-54      35/70    9:44       30:50
602   Kevin Naderkhani       M 40-44      36/67    9:44       30:50
603   Robert Carter          M 40-44      37/67    9:44       30:50
604   Maira Beltran          F 25-29     57/178    9:44       30:50
605   Ralph Robinson         M 45-49      31/59    9:44       30:50
606   Tony Lloyd             M 50-54      36/70    9:44       30:51
607   Tanner McCaw           M 25-29     75/118    9:45       30:52
608   Jeff Brantley          M 50-54      37/70    9:45       30:54
609   Kelsey Seger           F 25-29     58/178    9:45       30:54
610   Kristen Latzke         F 25-29     59/178    9:45       30:54
611   Jorie Depalma          F 34-39     40/123    9:46       30:55
612   Dylan Depalma          M 40-44      38/67    9:46       30:56
613   Jan Parker             F 40-44     26/119    9:46       30:56
614   Alexandra Weddle       F 25-29     60/178    9:46       30:56
615   Michael Stavropulos    M 60-64      11/23    9:47       31:01
616   Lindie Hohler          F 30-34     60/163    9:48       31:03
617   Shelby Fletcher        F 25-29     61/178    9:48       31:03
618   Emily Pion             F 25-29     62/178    9:48       31:03
619   Allen Crawford         M 40-44      39/67    9:49       31:05
620   Kevin Lantry           M 34-39      40/78    9:49       31:05
621   Lorraine Vavul         F 55-59      12/68    9:49       31:05
622   Jeff Waggoner          M 55-59      31/67    9:49       31:06
623   Richard Greene         M 60-64      12/23    9:49       31:06
624   Lauren Crawford        F 25-29     63/178    9:49       31:07
625   Brad Pendleton         M 25-29     76/118    9:49       31:07
626   Jill Downey            F 40-44     27/119    9:49       31:07
627   Cortney Lantry         F 34-39     41/123    9:49       31:07
628   Kate Halter            F 45-49      24/93    9:49       31:07
629   Elliott Beach          M 25-29     77/118    9:50       31:08
630   Timothy Gregory        M 55-59      32/67    9:50       31:08
631   Austin Krutzsch        M 25-29     78/118    9:50       31:10
632   Maddie Ladow           F 25-29     64/178    9:50       31:10
633   Kimber Rueff           F 55-59      13/68    9:51       31:11
634   Bobby Egan             M 25-29     79/118    9:51       31:11
635   Annette Ward           F 60-64       4/25    9:51       31:13
636   Jaclyn Bevis           F 30-34     61/163    9:52       31:14
637   Nancy Grembowicz       F 60-64       5/25    9:52       31:15
638   David Hensley          M 65-69       4/11    9:52       31:15
639   Jeff Stenger           M 55-59      33/67    9:52       31:16
640   Christine Graham       F 20-24      25/65    9:52       31:17
641   Amy Orange             F 45-49      25/93    9:53       31:17
642   Suzanne Smith          F 55-59      14/68    9:53       31:18
643   Cody Long              M 25-29     80/118    9:53       31:20
644   Shannon Shackelford    M 45-49      32/59    9:53       31:20
645   Melissa Jones          F 34-39     42/123    9:53       31:20
646   Tim Bowen              M 45-49      33/59    9:54       31:20
647   Jane Soto Perez        F 34-39     43/123    9:54       31:22
648   Amy Robbins            F 45-49      26/93    9:54       31:22
649   Ed Wroblewski          M 55-59      34/67    9:54       31:23
650   Christy Dempster       F 40-44     28/119    9:54       31:23
651   Carrie Cruz            F 25-29     65/178    9:54       31:23
652   Sarah McManus          F 20-24      26/65    9:55       31:24
653   Laura Earley           F 30-34     62/163    9:55       31:24
654   Jennifer Karushis      F 45-49      27/93    9:55       31:25
655   Apryl Napier           F 40-44     29/119    9:55       31:26
656   Lynn Schwarz           F 50-54      13/95    9:56       31:28
657   Beth Amy               F 55-59      15/68    9:56       31:29
658   Carol Gassen           F 55-59      16/68    9:56       31:29
659   Michael Silvers        M 30-34      54/90    9:56       31:29
660   Melanie Fox            F 30-34     63/163    9:57       31:31
661   Laura Davis            F 34-39     44/123    9:57       31:31
662   Abigail Frantz         F 34-39     45/123    9:57       31:32
663   Taylor Sanborn         F 20-24      27/65    9:57       31:32
664   Roger Elkins           M 55-59      35/67    9:58       31:33
665   Abby Zielinski         F 20-24      28/65    9:58       31:34
666   Cassie Druelinger      F 34-39     46/123    9:58       31:34
667   Mark Rumley            M 50-54      38/70    9:58       31:36
668   Casey Prunier          F 30-34     64/163    9:58       31:36
669   Charles Walters        M 50-54      39/70    9:58       31:36
670   Angela Newberry        F 40-44     30/119    9:58       31:36
671   Richard Roberts        M 60-64      13/23    9:58       31:36
672   Karen Elmer            F 50-54      14/95    9:59       31:37
673   Salli Betz             F 50-54      15/95    9:59       31:39
674   Chris Howland          M 50-54      40/70   10:00       31:39
675   Beth Crocker           F 34-39     47/123   10:00       31:41
676   Pamela Arles           F 30-34     65/163   10:00       31:41
677   Elizabeth Powers       F 30-34     66/163   10:00       31:42
678   Jonathan Kubaszyk      M 40-44      40/67   10:01       31:43
679   Aaron Corder           M 20-24      26/36   10:01       31:43
680   David Powers           M 34-39      41/78   10:01       31:44
681   Kristopher May         M 34-39      42/78   10:01       31:44
682   Darrin Walton          M 55-59      36/67   10:02       31:47
683   Allison Babij          F 30-34     67/163   10:02       31:47
684   Peter Beck             M 40-44      41/67   10:02       31:48
685   Elizabeth Gugenheim    F 30-34     68/163   10:02       31:49
686   Meredith Krutzsch      F 25-29     66/178   10:03       31:49
687   Steven Rodino          M 60-64      14/23   10:03       31:50
688   Kamilah Tourner        F 34-39     48/123   10:04       31:53
689   Aaron McIntyre         M 20-24      27/36   10:04       31:54
690   Bryan Schlatter        M 25-29     81/118   10:04       31:54
691   Taylor Hatfield        F 20-24      29/65   10:04       31:55
692   Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         3/11   10:05       31:57
693   Michael Bailey         M 45-49      34/59   10:05       31:58
694   Greg Hueber            M 65-69       5/11   10:06       32:00
695   Katherine Younger      F 55-59      17/68   10:06       32:01
696   Giana Bender           F 25-29     67/178   10:07       32:02
697   Aileen Lee             F 34-39     49/123   10:07       32:05
698   Alyssa Casselman       F 25-29     68/178   10:08       32:06
699   George Piche           M 45-49      35/59   10:08       32:07
700   Liz Bertsch            F 34-39     50/123   10:08       32:07
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701   Sarah Manville         F 30-34     69/163   10:08       32:08
702   Maureen Riner          F 50-54      16/95   10:09       32:08
703   Tarashan Brice         F 40-44     31/119   10:09       32:08
704   Joseph Jarzen          M 40-44      42/67   10:09       32:08
705   Heather Jaynes         F 40-44     32/119   10:09       32:09
706   Carol Ertl             F 50-54      17/95   10:09       32:09
707   Rex Bennett            M 30-34      55/90   10:09       32:09
708   Michelle Hutson        F 55-59      18/68   10:09       32:10
709   Erin Neher             F 25-29     69/178   10:09       32:10
710   Megan Neher            F 25-29     70/178   10:09       32:10
711   Sara Homburg           F 25-29     71/178   10:09       32:11
712   Clay Morrisson         M 20-24      28/36   10:10       32:12
713   Katherine Dolen        F 11-15       6/14   10:10       32:12
714   Marissa Fouse          F 25-29     72/178   10:11       32:14
715   Jamie Cogan            F 50-54      18/95   10:11       32:17
716   Christie Ljunggren     F 34-39     51/123   10:12       32:20
717   Stephanie McClain      F 25-29     73/178   10:14       32:24
718   Michael Whitis         M 45-49      36/59   10:14       32:25
719   Barbie Nation          F 50-54      19/95   10:14       32:25
720   Dee Hart               F 50-54      20/95   10:14       32:26
721   Angela Robinson        F 50-54      21/95   10:14       32:26
722   Kelli Ray              F 25-29     74/178   10:15       32:27
723   Tara Wright            F 40-44     33/119   10:15       32:28
724   Karen Reist            F 55-59      19/68   10:15       32:28
725   Daniel Robbins         M 40-44      43/67   10:15       32:29
726   Jen Ryman              F 40-44     34/119   10:15       32:29
727   Andrew Miller          M 40-44      44/67   10:15       32:30
728   Shawna May             F 34-39     52/123   10:16       32:30
729   Robin Tew              F 50-54      22/95   10:16       32:31
730   Courtney Rookard       F 25-29     75/178   10:16       32:31
731   Cheryl Parrott         F 45-49      28/93   10:16       32:32
732   Debbie Durst           F 60-64       6/25   10:17       32:34
733   Stephanie Curts        F 40-44     35/119   10:17       32:35
734   Matt Curts             M 40-44      45/67   10:17       32:35
735   Kalyn Vento            F 25-29     76/178   10:17       32:35
736   Renee Sullivan         F 50-54      23/95   10:17       32:35
737   Corinne Killgore       F 25-29     77/178   10:17       32:36
738   Stephanie Barrett      F 40-44     36/119   10:18       32:38
739   Teresa Lynch           F 45-49      29/93   10:18       32:38
740   Jaimie Pawlosky        F 34-39     53/123   10:19       32:40
741   Jill Vaughn            F 34-39     54/123   10:19       32:40
742   Nancy Komenda Rapp     F 55-59      20/68   10:19       32:41
743   Kimberly Brown         F 40-44     37/119   10:19       32:41
744   Audrey Csikos          F 34-39     55/123   10:19       32:43
745   Patty Casselman        F 50-54      24/95   10:20       32:43
746   Terrance Schneider     M 50-54      41/70   10:20       32:43
747   Daniel Pfleging        M 70-74        1/6   10:20       32:44
748   MacHelle Young         F 40-44     38/119   10:21       32:46
749   Anthony Mungovan       M 55-59      37/67   10:21       32:46
750   Pamela Gillund         F 55-59      21/68   10:21       32:47
751   Claudia Keller         F 11-15       7/14   10:21       32:47
752   David Emrich           M 40-44      46/67   10:21       32:48
753   Amy Courtney           F 40-44     39/119   10:21       32:48
754   Nick Barratt           M 25-29     82/118   10:21       32:49
755   Jeff Wheeler           M 40-44      47/67   10:22       32:49
756   Meaghan Keller         F 11-15       8/14   10:22       32:49
757   Rebecca Finder         F 30-34     70/163   10:22       32:51
758   Arin McIntosh          F 25-29     78/178   10:22       32:51
759   Molly Dolan            F 11-15       9/14   10:22       32:52
760   Julie Schafer          F 40-44     40/119   10:22       32:52
761   Kelsi Smith            F 30-34     71/163   10:23       32:53
762   Katsuhiko Sato         M 30-34      56/90   10:23       32:53
763   Jason Peters           M 34-39      43/78   10:23       32:54
764   Tom Beattie            M 70-74        2/6   10:23       32:54
765   Jesse Mohler           F 30-34     72/163   10:24       32:56
766   Katie Cordell          F 25-29     79/178   10:24       32:58
767   Nicholas Meyer         M 34-39      44/78   10:25       32:59
768   Laura Ann Hayden       F 25-29     80/178   10:25       32:59
769   Natalie Gardner        F 40-44     41/119   10:25       32:59
770   Doug Strobel           M 55-59      38/67   10:25       33:00
771   Marissa Deegan         F 30-34     73/163   10:26       33:04
772   April Bassett          F 40-44     42/119   10:27       33:05
773   Angela Steffen         F 34-39     56/123   10:27       33:07
774   Rachel Coy             F 30-34     74/163   10:28       33:09
775   Barbara Bates          F 60-64       7/25   10:28       33:10
776   Matt Smith             M 34-39      45/78   10:28       33:10
777   Charles Bass           M 45-49      37/59   10:29       33:12
778   Mark Harrison          M 60-64      15/23   10:29       33:13
779   Lauren Sheline         F 20-24      30/65   10:30       33:14
780   Jessica Freund         F 40-44     43/119   10:30       33:15
781   Christine Burns        F 45-49      30/93   10:30       33:16
782   Shane O'Day            M 40-44      48/67   10:30       33:16
783   Tammy Tout             F 50-54      25/95   10:30       33:17
784   Thomas Uhrig           M 50-54      42/70   10:30       33:17
785   Maggie Lewis           F 16-19        1/7   10:31       33:18
786   Lisa Robinson          F 50-54      26/95   10:31       33:20
787   Nicole Kosik           F 40-44     44/119   10:32       33:22
788   Madi Holden            F 20-24      31/65   10:32       33:23
789   Adam Speicher          M 30-34      57/90   10:32       33:23
790   Trent Schaffer         M 25-29     83/118   10:32       33:23
791   Mark Brown             M 45-49      38/59   10:32       33:24
792   Melissa Ross           F 30-34     75/163   10:33       33:25
793   Chris Stansbury        M 34-39      46/78   10:33       33:26
794   Roger Logsdon          M 45-49      39/59   10:34       33:27
795   Jessica Schrock        F 30-34     76/163   10:34       33:28
796   Lisa Roesler           F 55-59      22/68   10:34       33:29
797   Cesar Avila            M 40-44      49/67   10:34       33:30
798   Kathryn Hershberger    F 40-44     45/119   10:35       33:32
799   Robyn Priest           F 60-64       8/25   10:35       33:32
800   Lyndsay Crespo         F 30-34     77/163   10:35       33:32
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801   Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         4/11   10:35       33:33
802   Albert Sinram          M 20-24      29/36   10:35       33:33
803   Kylie O'Connor         F 25-29     81/178   10:36       33:35
804   Shelly Verkamp         F 50-54      27/95   10:37       33:37
805   Michael Snyder         NOAGE         5/11   10:37       33:37
806   Kelly Robertson        F 30-34     78/163   10:37       33:37
807   Craig Rasnake          M 55-59      39/67   10:37       33:38
808   Laurie Budlong-Morse   F 34-39     57/123   10:37       33:38
809   Olivia Sandala         F 20-24      32/65   10:37       33:39
810   Chandler Kent          NOAGE         6/11   10:37       33:39
811   Anita Fisher           F 55-59      23/68   10:37       33:39
812   Alyssa Barrett         F 11-15      10/14   10:38       33:40
813   Daniel Ford            M 25-29     84/118   10:38       33:41
814   Keith Sims             M 40-44      50/67   10:38       33:41
815   Michael Ford           M 60-64      16/23   10:38       33:42
816   William Breeden        M 40-44      51/67   10:39       33:44
817   Brent Skidmore         M 30-34      58/90   10:39       33:45
818   Heidi Kensinger        F 25-29     82/178   10:39       33:45
819   Annie Echelbarger      F 30-34     79/163   10:39       33:45
820   Tricia Holmes          F 30-34     80/163   10:39       33:45
821   Dulce Garrido          F 25-29     83/178   10:39       33:46
822   Brent Shreve           M 30-34      59/90   10:40       33:48
823   Jazmin Lagunes-Ramirez F 25-29     84/178   10:40       33:48
824   Mary Ann Teuscher      F 45-49      31/93   10:40       33:48
825   Rebecca Shaw           F 25-29     85/178   10:40       33:48
826   Rob Jones              M 50-54      43/70   10:40       33:48
827   Ian Stoller-Kannik     M 34-39      47/78   10:41       33:50
828   Nathan Jones           M 11-15        6/6   10:41       33:50
829   Gretchen Stullken      F 45-49      32/93   10:41       33:50
830   Vanessa Liali          F 25-29     86/178   10:41       33:52
831   Kelly Weaver           F 45-49      33/93   10:41       33:52
832   Nathan Morkal          M 25-29     85/118   10:42       33:53
833   Timm Schlegel          M 50-54      44/70   10:42       33:53
834   Christopher Saroff     M 30-34      60/90   10:42       33:53
835   Sarah Dillinger        F 45-49      34/93   10:42       33:54
836   Denise Bullard         F 50-54      28/95   10:42       33:55
837   Tonya Wannemacher      F 40-44     46/119   10:43       33:58
838   Todd Shupperd          M 50-54      45/70   10:43       33:58
839   Daniel Salinas         M 25-29     86/118   10:43       33:58
840   Jenn Lightcap          F 40-44     47/119   10:43       33:59
841   Tom Ayer               M 50-54      46/70   10:44       34:00
842   Michelle Shewell       F 30-34     81/163   10:44       34:01
843   Jamie Wagner-Hunt      F 34-39     58/123   10:44       34:02
844   Jane Adamson           F 55-59      24/68   10:44       34:02
845   Wade Shidler           M 25-29     87/118   10:45       34:02
846   Katie Hermon           F 34-39     59/123   10:46       34:05
847   Katie Hohn             F 25-29     87/178   10:46       34:05
848   Joan Mossbarger        F 45-49      35/93   10:46       34:06
849   Francis Quinlan        M 50-54      47/70   10:46       34:06
850   David Mossbarger       M 60-64      17/23   10:46       34:07
851   Katie O'Brien          F 34-39     60/123   10:46       34:08
852   Penny Yates            F 50-54      29/95   10:47       34:09
853   Denise Cote Lashell    F 45-49      36/93   10:47       34:10
854   Elizabeth West         F 30-34     82/163   10:47       34:11
855   Jeremy West            M 34-39      48/78   10:47       34:11
856   Adam Howard            M 34-39      49/78   10:47       34:11
857   Brian Skillman         M 34-39      50/78   10:48       34:12
858   Katie Rush             F 30-34     83/163   10:48       34:12
859   Justin Rush            M 30-34      61/90   10:48       34:12
860   Katie Pickering        F 34-39     61/123   10:48       34:14
861   Emma Friday            F 25-29     88/178   10:48       34:15
862   Kristy Litton          F 40-44     48/119   10:49       34:15
863   Lauren Rossetti        F 16-19        2/7   10:49       34:15
864   Emily Bollinger        F 20-24      33/65   10:49       34:15
865   Jessica Pelletier      F 25-29     89/178   10:49       34:16
866   Monica Helfrich        F 30-34     84/163   10:49       34:16
867   Beth Roudebush         F NOAGE        2/4   10:49       34:18
868   Jeff Hardt             M 40-44      52/67   10:50       34:19
869   Kristin Tomich         F 50-54      30/95   10:51       34:23
870   Tyler Echelbarger      M 25-29     88/118   10:51       34:23
871   Rodney Luke            M 50-54      48/70   10:51       34:23
872   Austin Sanders         M 25-29     89/118   10:52       34:26
873   Tiffany Soots          F 30-34     85/163   10:52       34:27
874   Matt Lee               M 34-39      51/78   10:52       34:27
875   Kip Wiktorowicz        M 25-29     90/118   10:53       34:28
876   Isis Aguila            F 25-29     90/178   10:53       34:28
877   Alice Biggs            F 65-69        1/6   10:53       34:28
878   Taylor Brown           M 25-29     91/118   10:53       34:29
879   Shannon Eaves          F 25-29     91/178   10:53       34:29
880   Alicia Gonzalez        F 20-24      34/65   10:53       34:30
881   Jordan Tojo            F 25-29     92/178   10:54       34:31
882   Shelby Calvert         F 20-24      35/65   10:55       34:34
883   Taylar Kelso           F 20-24      36/65   10:55       34:34
884   Rachel Maust           F 30-34     86/163   10:55       34:35
885   Katie Bollinger        F 25-29     93/178   10:55       34:35
886   Sarah Jerrell          F 30-34     87/163   10:55       34:36
887   Gina Johnson           F 45-49      37/93   10:56       34:39
888   Erin Newton            F 45-49      38/93   10:57       34:41
889   Angie Everton          F 45-49      39/93   10:58       34:45
890   Heather Coddington     F 45-49      40/93   10:58       34:45
891   Jon Enfield            M 25-29     92/118   10:58       34:46
892   Dorothy Martin         F 45-49      41/93   10:58       34:46
893   Monica Stockton        F 25-29     94/178   10:59       34:48
894   Thomas Perkins         M 50-54      49/70   10:59       34:49
895   Rachel Hook            F 25-29     95/178   11:00       34:50
896   Jonathan Babcock       M 55-59      40/67   11:00       34:50
897   Amalia Lehmann         F 30-34     88/163   11:00       34:51
898   Andrew Lehmann         M 30-34      62/90   11:00       34:52
899   Ashley Wolski          F 25-29     96/178   11:00       34:52
900   Kameron Smith          M 25-29     93/118   11:00       34:53
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901   Cindy Uhrig            F 55-59      25/68   11:02       34:57
902   David Alexander        M 20-24      30/36   11:02       34:57
903   Josh Ford              M 34-39      52/78   11:02       34:58
904   Michael Martin         M 25-29     94/118   11:03       35:00
905   Abbi Martin            F 25-29     97/178   11:03       35:00
906   Bob Debard             M 34-39      53/78   11:04       35:02
907   Laura Fehr             F 55-59      26/68   11:04       35:03
908   Madison Grimes         F 16-19        3/7   11:04       35:03
909   Matt Jerrell           M 30-34      63/90   11:04       35:04
910   Sarah Debard           F 34-39     62/123   11:04       35:05
911   Rose Ellen Hoeltke     F 40-44     49/119   11:04       35:05
912   Kyle Negley            M 25-29     95/118   11:05       35:06
913   Doug Hoff              M 65-69       6/11   11:05       35:08
914   Zanel Campos           M 25-29     96/118   11:06       35:10
915   Jeanne Helmreich       F 40-44     50/119   11:06       35:11
916   Amanda Sliepka         F 25-29     98/178   11:06       35:12
917   Gabrielle McLemore     F 20-24      37/65   11:07       35:13
918   Dejorie Monroe         F 20-24      38/65   11:07       35:13
919   Devin Brock            M 20-24      31/36   11:07       35:13
920   Michelle Kalogeros     F 30-34     89/163   11:07       35:14
921   Amy Kent               F 30-34     90/163   11:08       35:15
922   Bridget Spitale        F 25-29     99/178   11:08       35:17
923   Holly Willman          F 34-39     63/123   11:09       35:19
924   Caroline Kohls         F 25-29    100/178   11:09       35:19
925   Heather Willman        F 34-39     64/123   11:09       35:20
926   Stephanie Hornaday     F 45-49      42/93   11:09       35:21
927   Lisa Stenger           F 55-59      27/68   11:10       35:23
928   Mandi Heidelberger     F 30-34     91/163   11:10       35:24
929   Julia Saltsgaver       F 55-59      28/68   11:10       35:24
930   Michael Schmidt        M 30-34      64/90   11:11       35:25
931   Jacob Berning          M 20-24      32/36   11:11       35:25
932   Elizabeth Howerth      F 30-34     92/163   11:11       35:26
933   Jennifer Fisher        F 40-44     51/119   11:11       35:26
934   Christina Warren       F 30-34     93/163   11:11       35:27
935   Jillian Wiggington     F 34-39     65/123   11:11       35:27
936   Lauren May             F 30-34     94/163   11:12       35:29
937   Chad Woodward          M 34-39      54/78   11:12       35:30
938   Chris Edwards          M 40-44      53/67   11:13       35:31
939   Jamie Britton Blanck   F 40-44     52/119   11:13       35:32
940   Ellen Hines            F 50-54      31/95   11:14       35:35
941   Robert Klingensmith    M 25-29     97/118   11:14       35:35
942   Kim Leffler            F 50-54      32/95   11:14       35:36
943   Mark Perron            M 40-44      54/67   11:15       35:38
944   Amy Treida             F 40-44     53/119   11:15       35:38
945   Becky Van Rooy         F 40-44     54/119   11:15       35:39
946   Alison Russo           F 20-24      39/65   11:15       35:39
947   Hannah Knicley         F 20-24      40/65   11:16       35:41
948   Maria Davis            F 34-39     66/123   11:16       35:42
949   Leah Jones             F 20-24      41/65   11:16       35:42
950   Ted Durlacher          M 50-54      50/70   11:17       35:46
951   Todd Kenworthy         M 34-39      55/78   11:17       35:46
952   Wade Miller            M 25-29     98/118   11:18       35:49
953   Codi Krider            M 30-34      65/90   11:18       35:49
954   Audrey Martin          F 25-29    101/178   11:18       35:49
955   Aubrey Able            F 16-19        4/7   11:18       35:49
956   Christina Lee          F 50-54      33/95   11:19       35:51
957   Debra Grass            F 50-54      34/95   11:19       35:51
958   Dennis Zeyen           M 50-54      51/70   11:19       35:51
959   Eddie Chio             M 70-74        3/6   11:19       35:51
960   Scott Crane            M 45-49      40/59   11:19       35:53
961   Chiloh Williamson      F 40-44     55/119   11:20       35:56
962   Christina Grisby       F 40-44     56/119   11:20       35:56
963   Vince Centracchio      M 50-54      52/70   11:21       35:56
964   Patricia Baullosa      F 40-44     57/119   11:21       35:56
965   Robyn Bognar           F 34-39     67/123   11:21       35:56
966   Kat Sheffer            F 50-54      35/95   11:21       35:59
967   Chris Knoebel          M 55-59      41/67   11:22       35:59
968   Christine Franciski    F 50-54      36/95   11:22       36:00
969   Paul Beatty            M 34-39      56/78   11:22       36:01
970   Tammy Williams         F 30-34     95/163   11:22       36:01
971   Amy Sullivan           F 40-44     58/119   11:22       36:01
972   Laura Wheeler          F 30-34     96/163   11:22       36:02
973   Kathleen Alexander     F 45-49      43/93   11:23       36:03
974   Lauren Alexander       F 16-19        5/7   11:23       36:03
975   Deb Brown              F 45-49      44/93   11:23       36:03
976   Angela Lupton          F 45-49      45/93   11:23       36:04
977   Heather Jackson        F 45-49      46/93   11:23       36:04
978   Nolan Pearson          M 30-34      66/90   11:23       36:05
979   Rob Green              M 45-49      41/59   11:23       36:05
980   Sarah Lowry            F 25-29    102/178   11:23       36:05
981   Virginie Adams         F 25-29    103/178   11:24       36:08
982   Michael Normand        M 30-34      67/90   11:24       36:08
983   Hilary Normand         F 25-29    104/178   11:25       36:09
984   Libby Young            F 25-29    105/178   11:25       36:11
985   Ryan Garner            M 25-29     99/118   11:25       36:11
986   Terri Uppfalt          F 45-49      47/93   11:25       36:11
987   Erin Rainey            F 30-34     97/163   11:26       36:13
988   Amy Harding            F 30-34     98/163   11:26       36:13
989   Barb Mahoney           F 40-44     59/119   11:26       36:14
990   Aaron Sweet            M 34-39      57/78   11:26       36:14
991   Traci Yohler           F 55-59      29/68   11:26       36:14
992   Christopher McCalley   M 55-59      42/67   11:26       36:15
993   Stacy Ferguson         F 40-44     60/119   11:27       36:15
994   Barry Teague           M 40-44      55/67   11:27       36:16
995   Willie Doyle           M 40-44      56/67   11:27       36:16
996   Mary Taitano           F 34-39     68/123   11:27       36:17
997   John Love              M 45-49      42/59   11:28       36:20
998   Matt Riley             M 34-39      58/78   11:28       36:20
999   Candace Schmatz        F 30-34     99/163   11:29       36:22
1000  Jason Schmatz          M 30-34      68/90   11:29       36:23
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1001  John McLain            M 55-59      43/67   11:29       36:23
1002  Kelly Schneider        F 45-49      48/93   11:29       36:23
1003  Michael Aspy           M 60-64      18/23   11:29       36:23
1004  Christopher Waugh      M 30-34      69/90   11:29       36:23
1005  Kelly Porter           F 50-54      37/95   11:30       36:25
1006  Missy Fleetwood        F 50-54      38/95   11:30       36:26
1007  Courtney Hughbanks     F 25-29    106/178   11:30       36:27
1008  Alexandra Barnard      F 25-29    107/178   11:30       36:27
1009  Erin Martin            F 40-44     61/119   11:31       36:29
1010  Julian Estiva          M 34-39      59/78   11:31       36:29
1011  Lauren Kaminski        F 30-34    100/163   11:31       36:29
1012  Lyndsey Razor          F 25-29    108/178   11:31       36:30
1013  Traci Hale             F 50-54      39/95   11:31       36:30
1014  Heather Washburn       F 25-29    109/178   11:31       36:30
1015  Brett Brown            M 50-54      53/70   11:31       36:31
1016  Jamaal Reedus          M 40-44      57/67   11:32       36:32
1017  Mary Faulkner          F 25-29    110/178   11:32       36:32
1018  Sheryl Dietrich        F 40-44     62/119   11:32       36:34
1019  John Mullins           M 40-44      58/67   11:32       36:34
1020  Emily Walker           F 34-39     69/123   11:33       36:37
1021  Tara Shepard Long      F 45-49      49/93   11:34       36:38
1022  Christina Eslinger     F 40-44     63/119   11:34       36:40
1023  Rachel Dines           F 25-29    111/178   11:35       36:41
1024  Elizabeth Nave         F 30-34    101/163   11:35       36:43
1025  Daniel Giangiulio      M 30-34      70/90   11:36       36:45
1026  Ashley Sipe            F 20-24      42/65   11:36       36:45
1027  Cecilia Crone          F 50-54      40/95   11:36       36:46
1028  Lauren Tuttle          F 25-29    112/178   11:36       36:46
1029  Janet Potts            F 50-54      41/95   11:36       36:47
1030  Andy Knies             M 25-29    100/118   11:37       36:47
1031  Matt Harriman          M 45-49      43/59   11:37       36:47
1032  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         7/11   11:37       36:48
1033  Sami Schweiger         F 20-24      43/65   11:38       36:50
1034  Ashley Furois          F 30-34    102/163   11:38       36:51
1035  Amber Bollman          F 34-39     70/123   11:38       36:52
1036  Randy Johnson          M 60-64      19/23   11:39       36:54
1037  Jamie Druelinger       M 40-44      59/67   11:39       36:54
1038  Tammy Dominowski       F 40-44     64/119   11:40       36:57
1039  Michele Zoiss          F 50-54      42/95   11:40       36:57
1040  Jennifer Sheehan       F 45-49      50/93   11:41       37:00
1041  Sha-Ki Johnson         M 40-44      60/67   11:41       37:01
1042  Jeffrey Armie          M 55-59      44/67   11:41       37:01
1043  Michael Phillips       M 40-44      61/67   11:42       37:04
1044  Rob Parsons            M 55-59      45/67   11:42       37:05
1045  Brooklyn Hornaday      F 16-19        6/7   11:43       37:08
1046  Jen Thomas             F 34-39     71/123   11:43       37:08
1047  Jake Frick             M 30-34      71/90   11:43       37:08
1048  Gregory Stephens       M 50-54      54/70   11:44       37:10
1049  Mitchell Hall          M 25-29    101/118   11:44       37:10
1050  Abby James             F 34-39     72/123   11:44       37:11
1051  Ryan King              M 25-29    102/118   11:44       37:11
1052  Kitti Drake            F 50-54      43/95   11:44       37:12
1053  Whitney Lambert        F 20-24      44/65   11:44       37:12
1054  Olivia Mishler         F 20-24      45/65   11:45       37:12
1055  Elizabeth Plasterer    F 25-29    113/178   11:45       37:12
1056  Gaye Kerschner         F 50-54      44/95   11:45       37:13
1057  Beth Smith             F 50-54      45/95   11:45       37:14
1058  Melissa Vare           F 50-54      46/95   11:45       37:15
1059  Mike Flockenhaus       M 55-59      46/67   11:45       37:15
1060  Ashley Naab            F 30-34    103/163   11:45       37:15
1061  Jessica Cassidy        F NOAGE        3/4   11:46       37:15
1062  Theresa Post           F 25-29    114/178   11:46       37:16
1063  Jordyn Byington        F 30-34    104/163   11:46       37:16
1064  Karen Kuhn             F 40-44     65/119   11:46       37:17
1065  Dan Crowe              M 50-54      55/70   11:46       37:18
1066  Geoffrey Tanner        M 25-29    103/118   11:46       37:18
1067  Betsy Simpson          F 34-39     73/123   11:47       37:21
1068  Andrew Fiega           M 34-39      60/78   11:47       37:21
1069  Adam Klapper           M 30-34      72/90   11:48       37:22
1070  Leviticus Hamner       M 25-29    104/118   11:48       37:24
1071  Mary Hill              F 25-29    115/178   11:50       37:29
1072  Kelly Howe             F 40-44     66/119   11:50       37:30
1073  Anne Keller            F 40-44     67/119   11:51       37:32
1074  Johannah Sims          F 30-34    105/163   11:51       37:33
1075  Carrie Babcock         F 55-59      30/68   11:51       37:33
1076  Chris Sims             M 34-39      61/78   11:51       37:34
1077  Sarah Beard            F 30-34    106/163   11:52       37:37
1078  Mishay Evans           F 25-29    116/178   11:53       37:38
1079  Becky Kirby            F 40-44     68/119   11:54       37:42
1080  Jonathon Hosea         M 25-29    105/118   11:55       37:45
1081  Lori Pearson           F 40-44     69/119   11:55       37:46
1082  Dina Van Housen        F 40-44     70/119   11:55       37:47
1083  Luann Byers            F 40-44     71/119   11:56       37:48
1084  Shann Hines            F 45-49      51/93   11:56       37:48
1085  Jessica Leora Flynn    F 34-39     74/123   11:56       37:49
1086  John P Ramsey          M 65-69       7/11   11:56       37:49
1087  Danny Miller           M 34-39      62/78   11:57       37:50
1088  Alydia Norris          F 11-15      11/14   11:57       37:53
1089  Jordyn Shreiner        F 25-29    117/178   11:57       37:53
1090  Clint Myers            M 50-54      56/70   11:57       37:53
1091  Kate Logsdon           F 34-39     75/123   11:58       37:54
1092  Sara Hill              F 55-59      31/68   11:58       37:56
1093  Nickolas Cook          NOAGE         8/11   11:59       37:57
1094  Tracy Barnhart         F 50-54      47/95   11:59       37:58
1095  Cheryl Blair           F 34-39     76/123   11:59       37:58
1096  Michael Meier          M 50-54      57/70   12:00       38:01
1097  Kent Paradis           M 45-49      44/59   12:00       38:01
1098  Roxana Colon           F 45-49      52/93   12:01       38:04
1099  Jake Sauter            M 30-34      73/90   12:01       38:05
1100  Kelli Waggoner         F 55-59      32/68   12:02       38:08
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1101  Carla Oehrle           F 50-54      48/95   12:02       38:08
1102  Ezra Shapiro           F 25-29    118/178   12:02       38:09
1103  Diana Cochran          F 55-59      33/68   12:03       38:10
1104  Shelle Gerhart         F 50-54      49/95   12:03       38:10
1105  Carolyn Brown          F 40-44     72/119   12:03       38:11
1106  Stephanie Cole         F 25-29    119/178   12:03       38:11
1107  Mallory Kriebel        F 30-34    107/163   12:03       38:11
1108  Matthew Kriebel        M 34-39      63/78   12:03       38:12
1109  Beth Reynolds          F 45-49      53/93   12:03       38:12
1110  Chuck Cliff            M 60-64      20/23   12:04       38:13
1111  Lisa Norris            F 34-39     77/123   12:04       38:14
1112  Karen Horiszny         F 40-44     73/119   12:04       38:14
1113  Josh Baranski          M 25-29    106/118   12:04       38:15
1114  Gracie Marks           F 30-34    108/163   12:04       38:15
1115  Nancy Craig            F 50-54      50/95   12:05       38:17
1116  Stacy Mitchell         F 40-44     74/119   12:06       38:20
1117  Jamie Kelly            F 34-39     78/123   12:06       38:21
1118  Kellie Higgins         F 30-34    109/163   12:06       38:22
1119  Christa Houck          F 25-29    120/178   12:06       38:22
1120  Mo Crossman            F 34-39     79/123   12:07       38:23
1121  Jennifer Chrispell     F 30-34    110/163   12:07       38:23
1122  Sally Hooks            F 45-49      54/93   12:07       38:24
1123  Cecilie Conover        F 50-54      51/95   12:07       38:25
1124  Jonathan Buechler      M 34-39      64/78   12:08       38:26
1125  Kaitlyn Pulos          F 20-24      46/65   12:08       38:27
1126  Heather Mairn          F 40-44     75/119   12:08       38:27
1127  Timothy Poirier        M 25-29    107/118   12:08       38:27
1128  Megan Snider           F 25-29    121/178   12:08       38:27
1129  Marialicia Chavez      F 20-24      47/65   12:10       38:32
1130  Danielle Wilson        F 25-29    122/178   12:10       38:33
1131  Stephanie Watsek       F 25-29    123/178   12:10       38:34
1132  Andrew Schaewe         M 45-49      45/59   12:11       38:35
1133  Teresa Hazel           F 50-54      52/95   12:11       38:38
1134  Timothy Cook           M 55-59      47/67   12:12       38:39
1135  Karie Teany            F 40-44     76/119   12:12       38:39
1136  Kaci Nash              F 34-39     80/123   12:12       38:39
1137  Meg Ryan               F 25-29    124/178   12:12       38:41
1138  Laura Dodson           F 40-44     77/119   12:13       38:41
1139  Justin Walton          M 34-39      65/78   12:14       38:45
1140  Sheila McLain          F 50-54      53/95   12:14       38:46
1141  Cindy Nowling          F 30-34    111/163   12:14       38:46
1142  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         9/11   12:15       38:48
1143  Sandra Nichols         F 55-59      34/68   12:15       38:48
1144  Shawnda Trout          F 34-39     81/123   12:15       38:49
1145  Jeffrey Gelwicks       M 55-59      48/67   12:15       38:50
1146  Robert King            M 50-54      58/70   12:15       38:50
1147  Alexis Telfer          F 45-49      55/93   12:16       38:52
1148  Katie Wichert          F 25-29    125/178   12:16       38:53
1149  Kathleen Paulson       F 30-34    112/163   12:17       38:55
1150  Brey Kerley            F 25-29    126/178   12:17       38:56
1151  Hillary McNamee        F 25-29    127/178   12:18       39:00
1152  Darian Lafferty        F 11-15      12/14   12:19       39:00
1153  Caren Bond             F 45-49      56/93   12:20       39:04
1154  Alyssa Moore           F 25-29    128/178   12:21       39:08
1155  Tori Brown             F 20-24      48/65   12:21       39:09
1156  Tricia Tolliver        F 40-44     78/119   12:22       39:10
1157  Breck Vining           F 34-39     82/123   12:22       39:11
1158  Jon Nowicki            M 45-49      46/59   12:22       39:12
1159  Amber Montague         F 34-39     83/123   12:23       39:14
1160  Maggie Carter          F 25-29    129/178   12:24       39:17
1161  Nadja Radtke           F 34-39     84/123   12:24       39:17
1162  Tammy Mills            F 50-54      54/95   12:24       39:18
1163  Genna Gaines           F 25-29    130/178   12:24       39:18
1164  Amy Delucia            F 50-54      55/95   12:25       39:19
1165  Mollie Fraley          F 25-29    131/178   12:25       39:20
1166  Stephanie Maehler      F 40-44     79/119   12:25       39:20
1167  Darby Brignac          F 30-34    113/163   12:26       39:24
1168  Darline Karbowski      F 45-49      57/93   12:26       39:25
1169  Adam Young             M 34-39      66/78   12:26       39:25
1170  Leah Hilgenkamp        F 20-24      49/65   12:27       39:26
1171  Brian Schafer          M 40-44      62/67   12:27       39:26
1172  Anna Fagg              F 45-49      58/93   12:27       39:27
1173  Stefanie Cord          F 40-44     80/119   12:27       39:27
1174  Amie Langevin          F 45-49      59/93   12:28       39:29
1175  Jenny Harrison         F 45-49      60/93   12:28       39:31
1176  Jeanette Snyder        F 16-19        7/7   12:29       39:34
1177  Jennifer Hudon Terrell F 50-54      56/95   12:30       39:36
1178  Ronna Taylor-Dye       F 50-54      57/95   12:30       39:36
1179  Sean Oconnor           M 25-29    108/118   12:30       39:38
1180  Michael McGuigan       M 25-29    109/118   12:31       39:38
1181  Amanda Kieser          F 30-34    114/163   12:31       39:39
1182  Sarah Dilley           F 34-39     85/123   12:31       39:41
1183  Julie Kearney          F 25-29    132/178   12:31       39:41
1184  Bobby Daniels          M 30-34      74/90   12:32       39:42
1185  Caitlin McGuigan       F 25-29    133/178   12:32       39:43
1186  Thomas Mariani         M 45-49      47/59   12:33       39:44
1187  Aaron Urbanski         M 30-34      75/90   12:34       39:49
1188  Colleen Searcy         F 30-34    115/163   12:34       39:49
1189  Dayna Crawley          F 25-29    134/178   12:35       39:52
1190  Kendra Curless         F 30-34    116/163   12:36       39:56
1191  Camilla Aldridge       F 01-10        2/4   12:37       39:59
1192  Sheleatha Aldridge     F 34-39     86/123   12:38       40:01
1193  Jennifer Duba          F 45-49      61/93   12:38       40:03
1194  Chris Snyder           M 34-39      67/78   12:38       40:03
1195  Robert Chastain        M 30-34      76/90   12:39       40:04
1196  Pam Stirling           F 45-49      62/93   12:39       40:05
1197  Lori Luke              F 45-49      63/93   12:39       40:05
1198  Melissa Freeman        F 20-24      50/65   12:40       40:07
1199  Amanda Fellows         F 45-49      64/93   12:40       40:07
1200  Lisa Farley            F 50-54      58/95   12:40       40:08
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1201  Susie Keaton           F 50-54      59/95   12:40       40:08
1202  Carole Snyder          F 50-54      60/95   12:41       40:10
1203  Katrina Reedus         F 40-44     81/119   12:41       40:11
1204  Jennifer Day           F 40-44     82/119   12:41       40:12
1205  Chris Nicholson        M 34-39      68/78   12:42       40:15
1206  Katie Oropeza          F 34-39     87/123   12:42       40:15
1207  Tracy Cockrum          F 50-54      61/95   12:43       40:18
1208  Julie Holst            F 55-59      35/68   12:43       40:19
1209  Joyce Hertko           F 55-59      36/68   12:44       40:20
1210  Karen Duvall           F 50-54      62/95   12:44       40:20
1211  Patricia Hemmerle      F 65-69        2/6   12:45       40:23
1212  David Storms           M 34-39      69/78   12:45       40:24
1213  Noelle Fuhrmann        F 25-29    135/178   12:45       40:25
1214  Michael Hart           M 34-39      70/78   12:45       40:25
1215  Lauren Roemke          F 34-39     88/123   12:45       40:25
1216  Karen Schneider        F 50-54      63/95   12:46       40:27
1217  Stacy Adams            F 34-39     89/123   12:46       40:27
1218  Molly Vogel            F 30-34    117/163   12:48       40:33
1219  Hannah Null            F 25-29    136/178   12:48       40:34
1220  Chelsi Blocker         F 30-34    118/163   12:49       40:35
1221  Austin Adams           M 34-39      71/78   12:50       40:39
1222  Anthony Brooks         M 50-54      59/70   12:51       40:41
1223  Trevor Stephens        M 45-49      48/59   12:51       40:44
1224  Kathryn Heman          F 30-34    119/163   12:52       40:48
1225  Amber Umila            F 20-24      51/65   12:53       40:48
1226  Kelsey Ginder          F 25-29    137/178   12:53       40:48
1227  Courtney Walton        F 25-29    138/178   12:53       40:50
1228  Daniel Dripps          M 25-29    110/118   12:53       40:50
1229  Matthew Scott          M 40-44      63/67   12:54       40:52
1230  Kate Scott             F 40-44     83/119   12:54       40:52
1231  Mike Mattingly         M 45-49      49/59   12:54       40:53
1232  Kyle Jones             M 25-29    111/118   12:56       40:59
1233  Bailey Jones           F 25-29    139/178   12:56       40:59
1234  Melissa Harkins-Rose   F 40-44     84/119   12:57       41:01
1235  Michele Henderson      F 34-39     90/123   12:57       41:01
1236  Lizzie Schuerman       F 40-44     85/119   12:57       41:02
1237  Chelsea Willis         F 25-29    140/178   12:57       41:02
1238  Josie Henneke          F 60-64       9/25   12:58       41:05
1239  Kathryn Fletcher       F 50-54      64/95   12:58       41:07
1240  Jennie Gaylord         F 40-44     86/119   12:59       41:08
1241  Stephanie Herrington   F 25-29    141/178   13:00       41:10
1242  Marcia Gonzales        F 50-54      65/95   13:00       41:10
1243  Karan Wheeler          F 60-64      10/25   13:00       41:10
1244  Jennifer Raber         F 25-29    142/178   13:00       41:11
1245  Sarah Hart             F 40-44     87/119   13:00       41:11
1246  Jennifer Junge         F 34-39     91/123   13:00       41:11
1247  Beth Herriman          F 40-44     88/119   13:01       41:13
1248  Bradley Lindau         M 30-34      77/90   13:01       41:14
1249  Mike Heneghan          M 40-44      64/67   13:01       41:15
1250  Steve Jaworowski       M 50-54      60/70   13:02       41:16
1251  Edward Roberson        M 50-54      61/70   13:03       41:20
1252  Tom Schlehuber         M 55-59      49/67   13:03       41:20
1253  Jeff Benson            M 50-54      62/70   13:03       41:22
1254  Angie McIntyre         F 45-49      65/93   13:03       41:23
1255  Mike Sigler            M 30-34      78/90   13:04       41:25
1256  Morgan Hill            F 25-29    143/178   13:04       41:26
1257  Andrea Blackwell-Halto F 45-49      66/93   13:05       41:29
1258  Takayuki Ogawa         M 30-34      79/90   13:06       41:29
1259  Monty Wilson           M 55-59      50/67   13:07       41:33
1260  Polly Baker            F 65-69        3/6   13:07       41:34
1261  Alexander Ljunggren    M 34-39      72/78   13:07       41:35
1262  Sabrina Hakim          F 25-29    144/178   13:07       41:35
1263  Linda Larson           F 55-59      37/68   13:07       41:35
1264  Paul Stawick           M 55-59      51/67   13:07       41:35
1265  Kathleen Jaime         F 25-29    145/178   13:08       41:35
1266  Mark Quertinmont       M 55-59      52/67   13:10       41:43
1267  John Trent             M 50-54      63/70   13:10       41:44
1268  Michelle Zigon         F 50-54      66/95   13:11       41:46
1269  Melissa Friedman       F 30-34    120/163   13:12       41:49
1270  Cindi Wishon           F 50-54      67/95   13:12       41:50
1271  Stephen Hill           M 55-59      53/67   13:12       41:51
1272  Karen Novick           F 45-49      67/93   13:13       41:52
1273  Melissa Ingalls        F 40-44     89/119   13:13       41:54
1274  Lisa Contreras         F 34-39     92/123   13:14       41:55
1275  Alyssa Tolly           F 25-29    146/178   13:14       41:56
1276  Julia Miller           F 55-59      38/68   13:14       41:57
1277  Ashley Hibner          F 30-34    121/163   13:14       41:57
1278  London Slack           M 16-19        1/1   13:14       41:57
1279  Brad Slack             M 45-49      50/59   13:15       41:58
1280  Jon Hahn               M 30-34      80/90   13:15       41:59
1281  Sarah Sokol            F 25-29    147/178   13:16       42:01
1282  Alycia Marsh           F 40-44     90/119   13:16       42:03
1283  Kelly Freeman          F 50-54      68/95   13:16       42:03
1284  Matt Lane              M 45-49      51/59   13:17       42:04
1285  Lisa Sims              F 45-49      68/93   13:17       42:04
1286  Devana Federici        F 40-44     91/119   13:17       42:06
1287  Molly Shreve           F 30-34    122/163   13:19       42:11
1288  Demi Schnorr           F 20-24      52/65   13:19       42:12
1289  Danielle Weaver        F 30-34    123/163   13:21       42:17
1290  Mandy Ginder           F 30-34    124/163   13:22       42:20
1291  Andrea Mims            F 45-49      69/93   13:22       42:20
1292  Jim Gibson             M 50-54      64/70   13:22       42:23
1293  Stacey Dirksen         F 30-34    125/163   13:25       42:30
1294  Annette Engle          F 55-59      39/68   13:25       42:31
1295  Desiree Vinson         F 30-34    126/163   13:25       42:32
1296  Adam Ira               M 25-29    112/118   13:27       42:37
1297  Nithin Reddy           M 25-29    113/118   13:29       42:42
1298  Laura Gunderson        F 25-29    148/178   13:30       42:46
1299  Anna Gunderson         F 20-24      53/65   13:30       42:46
1300  Robert Donica          M 55-59      54/67   13:33       42:57
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1301  Laura Garrett          F 30-34    127/163   13:34       42:58
1302  Allison Heinekamp      F 30-34    128/163   13:34       42:58
1303  Emily Leahy            F 25-29    149/178   13:35       43:02
1304  Jason Etter            M 45-49      52/59   13:35       43:03
1305  Julie Hill             F 45-49      70/93   13:35       43:03
1306  Allen Hill             M 65-69       8/11   13:35       43:03
1307  Laura Genrich-Perkins  F 50-54      69/95   13:36       43:04
1308  Sonia Cochenour        F 45-49      71/93   13:36       43:05
1309  Meri Weber             F 50-54      70/95   13:36       43:06
1310  Kent Thornell          M 34-39      73/78   13:36       43:06
1311  Bob Black              M 40-44      65/67   13:36       43:06
1312  Rachel Cochran         F 30-34    129/163   13:37       43:09
1313  Rufus Cochran          M 30-34      81/90   13:37       43:09
1314  Kristin Thornell       F 34-39     93/123   13:38       43:12
1315  Amanda Welu            F 34-39     94/123   13:38       43:13
1316  Isabel Ransom          F 11-15      13/14   13:39       43:14
1317  Renee Long             F 50-54      71/95   13:42       43:25
1318  Aly Horrigan           F 30-34    130/163   13:42       43:25
1319  Sheridan Gibson        F 25-29    150/178   13:43       43:28
1320  Lauranne Hauck         F 40-44     92/119   13:44       43:32
1321  Ange Lloyd             M 50-54      65/70   13:45       43:33
1322  Ashley Martin          F 30-34    131/163   13:45       43:34
1323  Nancy Kuliesis         F 50-54      72/95   13:45       43:34
1324  Ginny Kuliesis         F 01-10        3/4   13:45       43:34
1325  Brandon Schowengerdt   M 34-39      74/78   13:45       43:34
1326  Brandi Jo Barnes       F 34-39     95/123   13:45       43:34
1327  Bethany Hills          F 25-29    151/178   13:45       43:34
1328  Tye Morris             M 25-29    114/118   13:45       43:35
1329  Jenny Sitzman          F 40-44     93/119   13:47       43:39
1330  Derek Sitzman          M 30-34      82/90   13:47       43:40
1331  Samantha Roy           F 20-24      54/65   13:49       43:46
1332  Heiter Roy             F 50-54      73/95   13:49       43:46
1333  Joleen Haskell         F 40-44     94/119   13:49       43:47
1334  Jonna Isaacs           F 70-74        1/4   13:49       43:48
1335  Martie Hoofer          F 40-44     95/119   13:50       43:50
1336  Carly Tanner           F 25-29    152/178   13:51       43:53
1337  Melinda Benson         F 30-34    132/163   13:53       43:58
1338  Greg Palencer          M 70-74        4/6   13:55       44:05
1339  Patty Palencer         F 65-69        4/6   13:55       44:05
1340  Allison Goldberg       F 40-44     96/119   13:56       44:09
1341  Emily Roberts          F 25-29    153/178   13:57       44:12
1342  Chris Kemp             M 50-54      66/70   13:57       44:12
1343  Randy Leffler          M 55-59      55/67   13:57       44:13
1344  Tiffany Chea           F 20-24      55/65   13:57       44:14
1345  Alyssa Roberts         F 30-34    133/163   13:57       44:14
1346  Katy Sonksen           F 20-24      56/65   13:58       44:15
1347  Dori Davis             F 60-64      11/25   13:58       44:16
1348  Holly Brown            F 25-29    154/178   13:59       44:18
1349  Kevin Robertson        M 55-59      56/67   13:59       44:18
1350  Marcus Gullett         M 34-39      75/78   13:59       44:20
1351  Meredith Sauter        F 25-29    155/178   14:00       44:20
1352  Megan Martz            F 34-39     96/123   14:00       44:21
1353  Janet Hoffman          F 60-64      12/25   14:00       44:21
1354  Madeline Aspy          F 20-24      57/65   14:00       44:23
1355  James Hoffman          M 60-64      21/23   14:01       44:25
1356  Jennifer Aspy          F 60-64      13/25   14:02       44:27
1357  Lauren Harger          F 25-29    156/178   14:03       44:30
1358  Luann Harger           F 60-64      14/25   14:03       44:30
1359  Gabriela Bonine        F 11-15      14/14   14:04       44:36
1360  Alexandra McNeeley     F 20-24      58/65   14:06       44:40
1361  Pam Getz               F 55-59      40/68   14:10       44:53
1362  Jacqueline Francescon  F 40-44     97/119   14:11       44:58
1363  Quentin Francescon     M 55-59      57/67   14:12       45:00
1364  Kim Reid               F 45-49      72/93   14:12       45:01
1365  Lisa Bonine            F 40-44     98/119   14:12       45:01
1366  Phil Havlik            M 34-39      76/78   14:13       45:01
1367  Ericka Miller          F 34-39     97/123   14:13       45:02
1368  Annabelle Havlik       F 01-10        4/4   14:13       45:03
1369  Sue Flockenhaus        F 55-59      41/68   14:14       45:05
1370  Carly Havlik           F 34-39     98/123   14:14       45:05
1371  Melissa Baumann        F 45-49      73/93   14:14       45:05
1372  John Belden            M 45-49      53/59   14:15       45:09
1373  Libby Belden           F 45-49      74/93   14:15       45:09
1374  Richard Kain           M 25-29    115/118   14:15       45:10
1375  Maggie Cassidy         F 40-44     99/119   14:16       45:12
1376  Emily Becher           F 34-39     99/123   14:16       45:14
1377  Jim Bethuram           M 65-69       9/11   14:16       45:14
1378  Laura Lyons            F 30-34    134/163   14:17       45:15
1379  Sarahq Davis           F 30-34    135/163   14:17       45:17
1380  Kimberly Kolb          F 20-24      59/65   14:17       45:17
1381  Gabe Wray              M 20-24      33/36   14:18       45:18
1382  Kim Allen              F 45-49      75/93   14:18       45:19
1383  Chris Steadham         M 55-59      58/67   14:19       45:22
1384  Liz McCreight          F 30-34    136/163   14:20       45:26
1385  Marci Haines           F 45-49      76/93   14:24       45:37
1386  Duane Horstman         M 50-54      67/70   14:24       45:37
1387  Tierney Lara           F 34-39    100/123   14:24       45:39
1388  Jocelin Kampman        F 30-34    137/163   14:26       45:44
1389  Lynn Lawless           F 55-59      42/68   14:26       45:44
1390  Donald Lawless         M 55-59      59/67   14:26       45:45
1391  Chuck Spencef          M 55-59      60/67   14:27       45:49
1392  Anita Silverman        F 50-54      74/95   14:28       45:50
1393  Jeffery Hoeltke        M 55-59      61/67   14:29       45:53
1394  Jacquelyn Chafey       F 30-34    138/163   14:29       45:54
1395  Jill Simonis           F 60-64      15/25   14:35       46:13
1396  Rana Kory              F 45-49      77/93   14:36       46:17
1397  Darrell Brumfield      M 55-59      62/67   14:36       46:17
1398  Stephanie Duncan       F 25-29    157/178   14:37       46:19
1399  Benjamin Crayner       M 30-34      83/90   14:37       46:20
1400  Heather Crayner        F 30-34    139/163   14:37       46:20
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1401  David Barnard          M 70-74        5/6   14:38       46:22
1402  Larry Gogel            M 65-69      10/11   14:44       46:41
1403  Kay Greene             F 60-64      16/25   14:44       46:42
1404  Judy Cvetinovich       F 55-59      43/68   14:45       46:43
1405  Patrick Miller         M 30-34      84/90   14:45       46:43
1406  Laura Steadham         F 60-64      17/25   14:45       46:44
1407  Sarah Fugarino         F 25-29    158/178   14:46       46:48
1408  Mary Jones             F 45-49      78/93   14:48       46:53
1409  Curt Wellman           M 60-64      22/23   14:52       47:08
1410  Ashley Brown           F 34-39    101/123   14:54       47:12
1411  Claire Squires         F 40-44    100/119   14:55       47:16
1412  Abigail Wright         F 30-34    140/163   14:57       47:22
1413  Lauren Cislak          F 55-59      44/68   14:57       47:24
1414  Brittany Saroff        F 25-29    159/178   14:58       47:26
1415  Miri Tedley-Martin     F 40-44    101/119   14:58       47:27
1416  Mallory Finley         F 30-34    141/163   14:59       47:29
1417  Jill Johnson           F 40-44    102/119   14:59       47:29
1418  Alli Emhardt           F 25-29    160/178   15:03       47:40
1419  Andrew Emhardt         M 30-34      85/90   15:03       47:40
1420  MacKenzie Berg         F 25-29    161/178   15:03       47:42
1421  Ashley Woodcock        F 25-29    162/178   15:04       47:45
1422  Jamie Toombs           F 34-39    102/123   15:06       47:51
1423  Anna Bokman            F 25-29    163/178   15:06       47:52
1424  Alec Toombs            M 34-39      77/78   15:07       47:55
1425  Patty Hagen            F 55-59      45/68   15:08       47:58
1426  Sara Distler           F 40-44    103/119   15:09       48:00
1427  Tracy Thompson         F 25-29    164/178   15:09       48:00
1428  Amanda Wilson          F 34-39    103/123   15:09       48:02
1429  Marisa Plowman         F 34-39    104/123   15:10       48:02
1430  Chris Melvin           M 45-49      54/59   15:10       48:03
1431  Marcy Grinslade        F 55-59      46/68   15:10       48:04
1432  Haley Hill             F 30-34    142/163   15:16       48:22
1433  Laura Weida            F 55-59      47/68   15:16       48:23
1434  Jane Fletcher          F 50-54      75/95   15:16       48:23
1435  Kim Krier              F 55-59      48/68   15:17       48:27
1436  Katie Krier            F 25-29    165/178   15:17       48:27
1437  Alex Navarre           F 25-29    166/178   15:17       48:27
1438  Sarah Baumann          F 34-39    105/123   15:18       48:29
1439  Jim Isaacs             M 70-74        6/6   15:19       48:33
1440  Erin Bethuram          F 34-39    106/123   15:21       48:39
1441  Brad Jordan            M 30-34      86/90   15:21       48:40
1442  Daralyn Schneider      F 55-59      49/68   15:22       48:42
1443  John Schneider         M 50-54      68/70   15:23       48:44
1444  Megan Nelson           F 30-34    143/163   15:23       48:46
1445  Kathe Bell             F 70-74        2/4   15:24       48:49
1446  Karen Leclerc          F 60-64      18/25   15:24       48:49
1447  Rebecca Cass           F 40-44    104/119   15:24       48:50
1448  Venus Loy              F 50-54      76/95   15:25       48:51
1449  Eileen Kenney          F 25-29    167/178   15:26       48:55
1450  Sheila McNelos         F 50-54      77/95   15:26       48:55
1451  Steve Hoofer           M 45-49      55/59   15:27       48:57
1452  Kristi Brown           F 50-54      78/95   15:32       49:12
1453  Maria Reisenauer       F 40-44    105/119   15:33       49:16
1454  Karen Smith            F 65-69        5/6   15:34       49:19
1455  Lori Elkins            F 45-49      79/93   15:38       49:32
1456  Grant Feldhake         M 25-29    116/118   15:42       49:45
1457  Aleze Fulbright        F 40-44    106/119   15:42       49:46
1458  Kerry Bieschke         F 30-34    144/163   15:47       50:01
1459  Diana Nolting          F 30-34    145/163   15:50       50:11
1460  Angel White            F 55-59      50/68   15:54       50:24
1461  Christina Moore        F 50-54      79/95   15:57       50:33
1462  Lauren Lockhart        F 40-44    107/119   15:58       50:37
1463  Eileen Orban           F 45-49      80/93   15:59       50:38
1464  Brenda Westfall        F 55-59      51/68   16:01       50:45
1465  Greg Paton             M 55-59      63/67   16:03       50:51
1466  Cindy Blair            F 50-54      80/95   16:03       50:52
1467  Michelle Quertinmont   F 55-59      52/68   16:04       50:53
1468  Nancy Cangany          F 55-59      53/68   16:04       50:55
1469  Michelle Tubbs         F 50-54      81/95   16:04       50:55
1470  Jim Cangany            M 50-54      69/70   16:04       50:56
1471  Kristi Abriani         F 40-44    108/119   16:05       50:57
1472  Ryan Koester           M 45-49      56/59   16:05       50:58
1473  Rebecca Wollenburg     F 40-44    109/119   16:07       51:03
1474  Lissa Evans            F 30-34    146/163   16:07       51:04
1475  Katy Mabbitt           F 40-44    110/119   16:07       51:04
1476  Bobbi Williams         F 50-54      82/95   16:07       51:05
1477  Clayton Siegrist       M 25-29    117/118   16:10       51:15
1478  Elizabeth Barrett      F 30-34    147/163   16:16       51:33
1479  Scott Barrett          M 30-34      87/90   16:16       51:33
1480  Tonya Stojkovic        F 45-49      81/93   16:18       51:38
1481  Monica Lawrence        F 50-54      83/95   16:18       51:38
1482  Stacy Goff             F 30-34    148/163   16:18       51:40
1483  Carol Cashen           F 30-34    149/163   16:19       51:43
1484  Julie Jones            F 25-29    168/178   16:19       51:44
1485  Courtni Turnbloom      F 25-29    169/178   16:20       51:47
1486  Ricque Roberts         F 50-54      84/95   16:21       51:50
1487  Jeffrey Sexton         M 45-49      57/59   16:23       51:54
1488  William Thomason       M 40-44      66/67   16:25       52:01
1489  Sara Powers            F 40-44    111/119   16:25       52:02
1490  Tom Shurman            M 45-49      58/59   16:25       52:02
1491  Donna Treylinek        F 50-54      85/95   16:26       52:03
1492  Carly Zeltwanger       F 25-29    170/178   16:27       52:07
1493  Rob Zeltwanger         M 30-34      88/90   16:27       52:08
1494  Laura Ginn             F 34-39    107/123   16:29       52:15
1495  Kelly Soforic          F 50-54      86/95   16:29       52:15
1496  Sherryl Szeszycki      F 55-59      54/68   16:29       52:15
1497  Heather Ternet         F 45-49      82/93   16:31       52:19
1498  Brandon Bills          F 45-49      83/93   16:31       52:19
1499  Patrick Doyle          M 25-29    118/118   16:32       52:22
1500  Paula Webber           F 55-59      55/68   16:32       52:25
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1501  Katherine Lee          F 55-59      56/68   16:33       52:26
1502  Hannah Zupec Doyle     F 20-24      60/65   16:33       52:27
1503  Joanna Stair           M 55-59      64/67   16:33       52:27
1504  Cathy Ciresi           F 60-64      19/25   16:34       52:28
1505  Linda Shikany          F 55-59      57/68   16:34       52:30
1506  Gregory Nowak          M 55-59      65/67   16:35       52:33
1507  Beth Myers             F 55-59      58/68   16:35       52:34
1508  Amaris Myers           F 20-24      61/65   16:35       52:35
1509  Kimberly Shores        F 45-49      84/93   16:35       52:35
1510  Jamicka Edwards        F 34-39    108/123   16:36       52:37
1511  Gina Scott             F 25-29    171/178   16:36       52:37
1512  Theresa Pritchard      F 55-59      59/68   16:36       52:37
1513  T. Denise Kelley-Jones F 55-59      60/68   16:40       52:48
1514  Amie Langland          F 34-39    109/123   16:40       52:50
1515  Brooke Meyer           F 20-24      62/65   16:41       52:51
1516  Laura Rog              F 25-29    172/178   16:44       53:01
1517  Nora Spitznogle        F 55-59      61/68   16:44       53:02
1518  Mary Beth Dedman       F 34-39    110/123   16:44       53:02
1519  Jolie Coggins          F 60-64      20/25   16:45       53:03
1520  Dannielle McGuire      F 40-44    112/119   16:45       53:04
1521  Lisa Curtis            F 50-54      87/95   16:45       53:04
1522  Laura Coler            F 30-34    150/163   16:45       53:05
1523  Vicki Schmitz          F 55-59      62/68   16:45       53:06
1524  Megan Hughey           F 30-34    151/163   16:46       53:07
1525  Sarah Keller           F 30-34    152/163   16:46       53:07
1526  Kirsten Peterson       F 50-54      88/95   16:46       53:08
1527  Greg Bedon             NOAGE        10/11   16:48       53:14
1528  Carolyn Wright         F 55-59      63/68   16:49       53:18
1529  Judi Souder            F 45-49      85/93   16:49       53:19
1530  Hilary MacIak          F 30-34    153/163   16:50       53:20
1531  Noel Plazola           M 20-24      34/36   16:50       53:21
1532  Ines Tovar             F 20-24      63/65   16:50       53:22
1533  Pam Maas-Maciak        F 60-64      21/25   16:53       53:29
1534  Candi Byars            F 40-44    113/119   16:54       53:32
1535  Jennifer Culp          F 34-39    111/123   16:58       53:47
1536  Angela Jaynes          F 45-49      86/93   16:59       53:48
1537  Kerri Irwin            F 40-44    114/119   16:59       53:48
1538  Dawn Moore             F 45-49      87/93   16:59       53:49
1539  Mikeal Gordon          M 45-49      59/59   16:59       53:49
1540  Michelle Lochard       F 45-49      88/93   16:59       53:49
1541  Jodi Jiles             F 40-44    115/119   16:59       53:49
1542  Emily Hayden           F 25-29    173/178   17:01       53:56
1543  Mike Murtaugh          M 20-24      35/36   17:01       53:57
1544  Debra Johnson          F 55-59      64/68   17:02       53:58
1545  Alana Shane            F 55-59      65/68   17:02       53:58
1546  Anita Gaillard         F 60-64      22/25   17:02       53:59
1547  Endora Burroughs       F 50-54      89/95   17:02       54:00
1548  Gail Emerich           F 60-64      23/25   17:03       54:02
1549  Anne Barnes            F NOAGE        4/4   17:03       54:03
1550  Elizabeth Howard       F 25-29    174/178   17:08       54:17
1551  Brady Hays             M 30-34      89/90   17:08       54:17
1552  Robert Fiers           M 55-59      66/67   17:11       54:27
1553  Jan Reinhart           F 70-74        3/4   17:18       54:50
1554  Samantha McCoy         F 25-29    175/178   17:20       54:56
1555  Julie Klene            F 25-29    176/178   17:20       54:57
1556  Kelly Perfield         F 34-39    112/123   17:22       55:03
1557  Sandra Gruber          F 34-39    113/123   17:22       55:03
1558  Elizabeth Kee          F 34-39    114/123   17:22       55:04
1559  Kristin Corbitt        F 40-44    116/119   17:24       55:08
1560  Susan Murray           F 60-64      24/25   17:26       55:16
1561  Kimberly Slack         F 40-44    117/119   17:26       55:16
1562  Carole Miller          F 60-64      25/25   17:27       55:17
1563  Karolyn Peeler         F 50-54      90/95   17:29       55:24
1564  Kelly Hickey           F 34-39    115/123   17:30       55:27
1565  Clint Durham           M 34-39      78/78   17:32       55:33
1566  Martin Julian          M 60-64      23/23   17:35       55:43
1567  Holly Geeslin          F 50-54      91/95   17:37       55:48
1568  Lori England           F 50-54      92/95   17:40       55:58
1569  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        11/11   17:40       55:59
1570  Rena Reaves            F 34-39    116/123   17:40       56:00
1571  Leigh Barrett          F 45-49      89/93   17:41       56:02
1572  Terri Bailey           F 45-49      90/93   17:41       56:03
1573  Noelle Hall            M 50-54      70/70   17:41       56:04
1574  Angela Hetrick         F 34-39    117/123   17:51       56:35
1575  Rick Youngstafel       M 65-69      11/11   17:51       56:35
1576  MacKenzie Ruark        F 34-39    118/123   17:52       56:37
1577  Kimberly King          F 55-59      66/68   17:54       56:45
1578  Byron King             F 55-59      67/68   17:55       56:46
1579  Tresa Acord            F 45-49      91/93   17:58       56:55
1580  Mary Beth Mullens      F 34-39    119/123   18:00       57:03
1581  Lauren Kreigh          F 25-29    177/178   18:00       57:03
1582  Amy Kulwicki           F 30-34    154/163   18:00       57:03
1583  Emily Schroeder        F 30-34    155/163   18:00       57:03
1584  Jennifer Proctor       F 34-39    120/123   18:01       57:04
1585  Jessica Austin         F 45-49      92/93   18:02       57:09
1586  Stephanie Smith        F 30-34    156/163   18:05       57:18
1587  Tiffany Barron         F 40-44    118/119   18:17       57:58
1588  Karen Spicer           F 65-69        6/6   18:20       58:05
1589  Kristopher Spicer      M 40-44      67/67   18:20       58:05
1590  Maria Uhrig            F 20-24      64/65   18:20       58:07
1591  Caroline Uhrig         F 20-24      65/65   18:21       58:08
1592  Debra Wilson           F 50-54      93/95   18:23       58:17
1593  Mark Wilson            M 55-59      67/67   18:25       58:20
1594  Natalie Johnson        F 30-34    157/163   18:31       58:40
1595  Kacy Gady              F 30-34    158/163   18:31       58:40
1596  Tiffany Murray         F 40-44    119/119   18:33       58:47
1597  Amy Uebelhor           F 34-39    121/123   18:33       58:48
1598  Mary Magee             F 70-74        4/4   18:36       58:56
1599  Jordon Kane            M 20-24      36/36   18:38       59:02
1600  Brenda Middleton       F 55-59      68/68   18:41       59:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1601  Chris Boyer            M 30-34      90/90   18:59     1:00:09
1602  Ellie Puckett          F 30-34    159/163   19:07     1:00:36
1603  Tracy Barnes           F 50-54      94/95   19:13     1:00:54
1604  Lori Freeman           F 34-39    122/123   19:13     1:00:54
1605  Hailey Cook            F 25-29    178/178   19:21     1:01:20
1606  Candice Pelley         F 30-34    160/163   19:21     1:01:21
1607  Philena Mead           F 45-49      93/93   19:26     1:01:35
1608  Missie Johnson         F 34-39    123/123   19:28     1:01:41
1609  Angela Flynn           F 30-34    161/163   19:28     1:01:42
1610  Chelsea White          F 30-34    162/163   19:31     1:01:52
1611  Jessica Rak            F 30-34    163/163   19:31     1:01:52
1612  Tracy Paton            F 50-54      95/95   20:59     1:06:31
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